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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIS%
musrat

RECORDS RESULT NAME

AR

RESULTS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Men

2:36:14 Perseus KARLSTROM
2:27:16 Sergey KOZHEVNIKOV

NR[]

5March 2022 07:00 START TIME

1
NAME
Perseus KARLSTROM
Alvaro MARTIN
Miguel Angel LOPEZ
Masatora KAWANO
Ning LU
Karl JUNGHANNGS
Evan DUNFEE
Caio BONFIM
Yangben ZHAXI
Kazuki TAKAHASHI
Marc TUR
Aleksi OJALA
Aurelien QUINION
Matteo GIUPPONI
Wang ZHENHAO
Diego PINZON
Miroslav URADNIK
Marius ZIOKAS
Christopher LINKE
Manuel BERMUDEZ
Vit HLAVAC
Xianghong HE
Nathaniel SEILER
Jhonatan Javier AMORES CARUA
Carl DOHMANN
Brendan BOYCE
Eknath Sambhaji TURAMBEKAR
Michele ANTONELLI
Carl GIBBONS
Artur BRZOZOWSKI
Yassir CABRERA
Dominik CERNY
Luis Henry CAMPOS
Jonathan HILBERT
Jakub JELONEK
Yingchao GAO
Alvaro LOPEZ
Chandan SINGH
Riccardo ORSONI
José Luis DOCTOR
Gonzalo Antonio BUSTAN JAPON
Narcis Stefan MIHAILA
Hayato KATSUKI
Bricyn HEALEY
Dan NEHNEVAJ
Ram BABOO

Timing by SEIKO
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AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1

COUNTRY AGE

SWE 32
RUS 21
Personal Best [ -]
24°C | 59 %
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
28°C  53%

DATE of BIRTH RESULT
2 May 90 2:36:14
18 Jun 94 2:36:54

3Jul s 2:37:27
230ct 98 2:37:36
12 Feb 99 2:37:51

6 Apr 96 2:37:52
28 Sep 90 2:38:08
19 Mar 91 2:38:20
15 Apr 96 2:38:53
17 Jun 96 2:39:08
30 Nov 94 2:39:30
79 Dec 92 2:39:39
27 Jan 93 2:40:19

80ct88 2:40:34
12 Sep 01 2:40:46
12 Feb 85 2:41:07
24 Mar 96 2:41:30
29 Jun 85 2:41:32
24 0ct 88 2:42:01
12 Dec 97 2:42:55
26 Feb 97 2:43:14

1Jut98 2:43:44

6 Apr 96 2:44:05
29 Aug 98 2:44:08
18 May 90 2:44:09

8 0ct 86 2:44:25

8 Jan 98 2:45:17
23 May 94 2:46:32
19 Jun 96 2:46:35
29 Mar 85 2:47:03
28 Jan 88 2:47:25

1 Nov 97 2:47:38
11 0ct 95 2:47:50
21 Apr 95 2:47:52

7Jul8s 2:47:55
18 Jan 98 2:47:58
24 Mar 99 2:49:31
8 Jun 87 2:51:40
20 Jan 00 2:51:56
14 Jun 96 2:56:02
15 Jul 00 2:58:04
4 Aug 87 3:01:17
28 Nov 90 3:03:01

4Jul 98 3:03:30
28 Mar 97 3:06:37
20 Mar 99 3:07:14
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VENUE
Muscat
Sochi (RUS)

Season Best [5-]

DATE

5 Mar 2022
31 Jan 2022

RED CARDS

+ 40
+1:13
+1:22
+1:37
+1:38
+ 1:54
+2:06
+2:39
+2:54
+3:16
+3:25
+4:05
+4:20
+4:32
+4:53
+5:16
+5:18
+5:47
+6:41
+7:00
+7:30
+7:51
+7:54
+7:55
+8:11
+9:03

+10:18
+10:21
+10:49
+11:11
+11:24
+11:36
+11:38
+11:41
+11:44
+13:17
+15:26
+15:42
+19:48
+21:50
+25:03
+26:47
+27:16
+30:23
+31:00
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WORLD ATHLETICS

e Muscat (OMA)
M= Lates 4-5 March 2022
RESULTS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Men
47 305 Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANTOS BRA 9 Oct 94 3:11:22 + 35:08
48 371 Andrei GAFITA ROU 7 Dec 96 3:12:41 |:| +36:27
49 306 Diego PEREIRA LIMA BRA 4 0ct 87 3:14:02 +37:48 - 5 >
50 304 Rudney DIAS NOGUEIRA BRA 1Feb 90 3:17:58 +41:44 5
51 384  Michael Giuseppe MANNOZZI| USA 15 Apr 86 3:28:16 +52:02
376  Mert ATLI TUR 23 Jul 93 DNF >
367  Rafat AUGUSTYN POL 14 May84 DNF
347  Stefano CHIESA ITA  25May 96 DNF N
320 Andrés CHOCHO ECU 4 Nov 83 DNF ~~
382 Nick CHRISTIE USA 29 Sep 91 DNF
370  Rui COELHO POR  26Sep % DNF
359 Ricardo ORTIZ MEX 7 Feb 95 DNF
355  Ruslans SMOLONSKIS LAT  15Dec96 DNF s
360 Zakariya AL BAIMANI OMA 30 Jan 01 DQ TR54.7.5 >>>>5>>
361 Al Sassan AL HINAI OMA 6 Sep 91 DQ TR54.7.5 >5>>>5>>
362  Abdul Hamid AL NADABI OMA 22 Feb 93 DQ TR54.7.5 >>>>>>
363 Ismail AL RAHBI OMA 27 Dec 92 DQ TR54.7.5 >>>>
364 Osama AL ZAKWANI OMA 30ct 00 DQ TR54.7.5 >>> >
331 Dominic KING GBR 30 May83 DQ TR54.7.5 >>> >
NOTE BIB 306 (Diego PEREIRA LIMA] - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 347 (Stefano CHIESA) - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 355 (Ruslans SMOLONSKIS) - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 369 (Jakub JELONEK] - 210sec Penalty Zone
WA Rule TR54.7.5 - Fourth red card (when Penalty Zone used)
INTERMEDIATE TIMES
1KM  4:57 Miguel Angel LOPEZ 2KM  9:31  Xianghong HE
3KM 14:18 Miguel Angel LOPEZ 4KM 18:46  Miroslav URADNIK
5KM 23:28 Miroslav URADNIK 6KM 27:54 Miroslav URADNIK
7KM 32:35 Miguel Angel LOPEZ 8KM 36:59 Miroslav URADNIK
9KM  41:39  Miguel Angel LOPEZ 10 KM  46:03  Miroslav URADNIK
11 KM 50:43 Miroslav URADNIK 12KM 55:.08 Miroslav URADNIK
13KM  59:44  Christopher LINKE 14 KM 1:04:07  Miroslav URADNIK
15 KM 1:08:47  Miroslav URADNIK 16 KM 1:13:11  Miroslav URADNIK
17 KM 1:17:50  Miroslav URADNIK 18 KM 1:22:12  Miroslav URADNIK
19 KM 1:26:53  Miguel Angel LOPEZ 20 KM 1:31:18  Miroslav URADNIK
21 KM 1:35:57  Miguel Angel LOPEZ 22 KM 1:40:19  Aleksi 0JALA
23 KM 1:44:50  Aleksi OJALA 24 KM 1:49:08  Aleksi OJALA
25KM 1:53:42  Aleksi OJALA 26 KM 1:58:05 Perseus KARLSTROM
27 KM 2:02:18  Perseus KARLSTROM 28 KM 2:06:23  Alvaro MARTIN
29 KM 2:10:38  Perseus KARLSTROM 30 KM 2:14:55 Perseus KARLSTROM
31KM 2:19:13  Alvaro MARTIN 32 KM 2:23:20  Perseus KARLSTROM
33 KM 2:27:37 Perseus KARLSTROM 34 KM 2:31:48 Perseus KARLSTROM

SEASON TOP LIST

RESULT NAME VENUE 2022

2:27:16  Seraey KOZHEVNIKOV (RUS) Sochi [RUS) 31 Jan
2:27:53  Miquel Angel LOPEZ (ESP) Lepe [ESP) 30 Jan
2:29:59  Alvaro MARTIN (ESP) Lepe [ESP) 30 Jan
2:30:00  Sergey SHARYPOV (RUS) Sochi (RUS) 31 Jan
2:30:07  Ricardo ORTIZ (MEX) Coatzacoalcos (MEX) 30 Jan
2:30:25  Aleksandr GARIN (RUS) Sochi [RUS) 31 Jan
2:31:05 Xianghong HE (CHN) Nanjing (CHN) 22 Jan
2:31:09  Yangben ZHAXI (CHN) Nanjing [CHN] 22 Jan
2:32:06  Manuel BERMUDEZ (ESP) Lepe [ESP) 30 Jan
2:32:16 Sergey RAKQV (RUS) Sochi (RUS) 31 Jan
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Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS1..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIS%
musrat

Muscat (OMA)

4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS

3S Kilometres Race Walk Men

Timing by SEIKO

AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1

5March 2022  07:00 START TIME 24°C | 59%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
10:35 END TIME 28° C 53 %
1 1KM 2 2KM 3 3KM 4 4LKM 5 5KM| 6 6KM 7 7KM 8 8KM 9 9 KM| 10 10 KM
1 11 KM 12 12KM 13 13KM 14 14 KM 15 15 KM 16 16 KM 17 17 KM 18 18 KM 19 19 KM 20 20 KM
21 21 KM 22 22 KM 23 23 KM 24 24 KM 25 25 KM| 26 26 KM| 27| 27 KM 28 28 KM 29| 29 KM| 30| 30 KM
31 31KM 32 32KM 33 33KM 34 34 KM
1 375 Perseus KARLSTROM SWE 2 May 90 2:36:14
1 4:58 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:48 4 4:32 5 4:40 | 6 4:27 7 4:36 | 8 4:26 | 9 4:38 |10 4:26
4:58(12) 9:33 (13) 14:210121)  18:53016)|  23:33013))  28:00(8) | 32:3614 | 37:02012) 41:40 (10 46:06(9)
1 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:36 14 4:24 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:39 |18 4:23 |19 4:39 |20 4:25
50:45013)|  55:090101|  59:45(2 | 1:04:09(n | 1:08:49 | 1:13:13(9) | 1:17:52014 1:22:15010)| 1:26:54(9) | 1:31:19(2)
21 4:39 |22 4:25 |23 4:34 24 4:19 |25 4:28 26 4:21 27 4:13 |28 4:05 |29 4:15 |30 4:17
1:35:58(8) | 1:40:2303) | 1:44:57 (2 | 1:49:16(2) | 1:53:44(2) | 1:58:050) | 2:02:18(1 = 2:06:23(2) | 2:10:38(1) | 2:14:55 (1)
31 4:18 |32 4:07 |33 4:17 34 4:11 4:26
2:19:1312) | 2:23:20(1) | 2:27:37(1) | 2:31:48(1)
2 326 Alvaro MARTIN ESP 18 Jun 94 2:36:54
1 4:57 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:47 4 4:30 | 5 4:41 6 4:29 7 4:37 8 4:25 | ® 4:38 |10 4:26
4:57 (2) 9:32(7) 14:1905) | 18:4914) | 23:300s) | 27:5914) |  32:36(n |  37:0114) 41:39 3) 46:05 (5]
1 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:23 |15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 |18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:44 14) 55:08 (5) 59:4514) | 1:04:0812) | 1:08:48(3) | 1:13:12(4) | 1:17:5003) | 1:22:1414 | 1:26:53(2 | 1:31:1914)
21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:34 24 4:19 |25 4:28 26 4:22 127 4:12 |28 4:05 |29 4:15 |30 4:17
1:35:57 (2 | 1:40:23(6) | 1:44:57(3) | 1:49:16(5) | 1:53:44(3) | 1:58:06(4) = 2:02:18(2) | 2:06:23(1) | 2:10:38(2) | 2:14:55 (2
31 4:18 |32 4:07 |33 4:35
2:19:130) | 2:23:2002) | 2:27:55(2)
3 325 Miguel Angel LOPEZ ESP 3Jul8s 2:37:27
1 4:57 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:46 4 4:31 | 5 4:40 | 6 4:30 | 7 4:36 | 8 4:26 | ° 4:38 |10 4:26
4:5701) 9:32(6) 14:1811 | 184912 | 23:2912 |  27:59(2 | 32:35011 | 37:0103 41:39 (1) 46:05 (3]
1 4:38 |12 4:25 |13 4:37 14 4:23 |15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 |18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:43 (3] 55:08 (3) 59:4515) | 1:04:0813) | 1:08:48(2 | 1:13:123) | 1:17:50(4 | 1:22:1412) | 1:26:53(1 | 1:31:1903)
21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:34 24 4:19 25 4:28 26 4:22 27 4:19 28 4:09 |29 4:31 |30 4:16
1:35:57 (1) | 1:40:2314) | 1:44:57(4) | 1:49:16(3) | 1:53:44(5) | 1:58:06(5) | 2:02:25(5) | 2:06:34(4) | 2:11:05(4) | 2:15:2114
31 4:35 |32 4:19 |33 4:39
2:19:56 4) 2:24:15 (4) 2:28:54 (5)
4 351  Masatora KAWANO JPN 230ct 98 2:37:36 [
1 4:57 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:47 4 4:29 5 4:41 6 4:30 7 4:36 8 4:25 | 9 4:39 |10 4:26
4:578) 9:33114)|  14:208) | 18:49(m | 23:30(m | 28:0009) | 32:36111) 37:01010)] 41:4002)]  46:0601)
1 4:38 |12 4:25 |13 4:37 14 4:23 |15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 |18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:25
50:44 11|  55:09015)  59:46014 1:04:0919) | 1:08:49(9) = 1:13:1303) 1:17:5101| 1:22:15014)| 1:26:54(14)| 1:31:19 (13)
21 4:39 |22 4:26 |23 4:34 24 4:19 25 4:28 26 4:21 27 4:20 |28 4:08 |29 4:31 |30 4:16
1:35:58 (14) | 1:40:24012)| 1:44:58(7 | 1:49:17(8) | 1:53:45(7 | 1:58:06(6) | 2:02:26(¢) = 2:06:34(6) | 2:11:05(5) | 2:15:2115)
31 4:35 |32 4:20 |33 4:35
2:19:56 (5) 2:24:16(5) 2:28:51(4)
5 311 Ning LU CHN  12Feb99 2:37:51 [
1 4:57 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:48 4 4:32 5 4:40 | 6 4:29 7 4:35 8 4:25 | 9 4:38 |10 4:26
4:57 (6) 9:3214) 14:20011]  18:52012)|  23:32012))  28:010141]  32:36010)]  37:0119) 41:39 14) 46:05 14)
11 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:23 15 4:41 16 4:23 17 4:39 18 4:23 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:44(9) |  55:08(6) | 59:45(71 | 1:04:08(4) | 1:08:49(5) | 1:13:12(n | 1:17:510¢) @ 1:22:14(3) | 1:26:53(3) | 1:31:19(6)
21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:35 24 4:18 25 4:28 26 4:21 27 4:15 28 4:09 |29 4:26 |30 4:13
1:35:57(5) | 1:40:23(5) | 1:44:58(5) | 1:49:16(4) | 1:53:44(6) | 1:58:05(3) | 2:02:20(3 = 2:06:29(3) | 2:10:55(3) | 2:15:08(3)
31 4:35 |32 4:24 |33 bibd
2:19:43 (3) 2:24:07 3) 2:28:513)
6 334  Karl JUNGHANNG GER 6 Apr 96 2:37:52 [
1 5:00 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:47 4 4:29 | 5 4:42 | 6 4:28 | 7 4:37 8 4:25 | ® 4:38 |10 4:26
5:00 (31) 9:34(25)|  14:21019)  18:50(9) | 23:32010)]  28:00012)]  32:37013)  37:02013)|  41:40013)]  46:0614)
1 4:38 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:24 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 |18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:44 (101  55:08(7) 59:4516) | 1:04:09 15| 1:08:49013)| 1:13:13015)] 1:17:5103) 1:22:15011) 1:26:54 (12| 1:31:20 (16)
21 4:42 |22 4:23 |23 4:37 24 4:25 25 4:38 26 4:21 27 4:31 28 4:14 |29 4:33 |30 4:13
1:36:02017 | 1:40:25015)| 1:45:0207)| 1:49:27 07 1:54:0501¢) 1:58:26(15)| 2:02:57(12)] 2:07:11011)] 2:11:44 0101 2:15:57 (10]
31 4:28 |32 4:17 |33 4:27
2:20:251(7) 2:24:42(7) 2:29:09 (6)

Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE

g asics

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

%€ QNB

SEIKO

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men
7 308 Evan DUNFEE CAN  28Sep90 2:38:08 [
1 5:01 | 2 4:39 | 3 4:50 4 4:31 | 5 4:42 | 6 4:25 7 4:40 8 4:25 | ® 4:40 |10 4:24
5:01 (35) 9:40043)|  14:30137]  19:01(35)  23:43(30)]  28:081(23)] 32:48121)  37:13121)]  41:53019)  46:17019)
1 4:41 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:22 |15 4:35 16 4:23 |17 4:36 |18 4:21 |19 4:38 |20 4:26
50:581(20)|  55:22120|  59:59 (20| 1:04:21(20)| 1:08:56(200 1:13:19.019)| 1:17:55018) 1:22:16015)| 1:26:54 (10| 1:31:20 (14)
21 4:40 |22 4:26 |23 4:34 24 4:19 25 4:30 26 4:19 27 4:25 28 4:12 |29 4:34 |30 4:17
1:36:00(16) | 1:40:26 (17) 1:45:00[14]‘ 1:49:19[131‘ 1:53:49[11]‘ 1:58:08 (9) ‘ 2:02:33(8) ‘ 2:06:45(8) 2:11:19.(7 2:15:36 (6)
31 4:34 |32 4:20 |33 4:40
2:20:10(6) 2:24:30 (6) 2:29:10(7)
8 303 Caio BONFIM BRA 19 Mar91 2:38:20 -
1 4:58 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:53 4 4:31 | 5 4:39 6 4:27 7 4:41 8 4:24 | ® 4:41 |10 4:24
4:58 (1) 9:33012)|  14:26(27)]  18:57024)  23:36(20)  28:03017)| 32:44 09  37:08018)|  41:49018)  46:13017)
1 441 |12 4:25 |13 4:37 14 4:19 15 4:36 16 4:22 17 4:40 |18 4:24 |19 4:38 |20 4:27
50:54117)|  55:19019)|  59:56 019 1:04:15018)] 1:08:5107)| 1:13:1318) | 1:17:53015)| 1:22:17016)| 1:26:550161[ 1:31:22017)
21 441 |22 4:26 |23 4:36 24 4:18 |25 4:35 |26 414 27 4:30 |28 4:13 |29 4:33 |30 4:21
1:36:03018)| 1:40:29 18)| 1:45:05018) 1:49:230(15)| 1:53:58 (141 1:58:12(12) 2:02:42(9) | 2:06:55(9) | 2:11:281(9) | 2:15:49 (9]
31 4:39 |32 4:19 |33 4:40
2:20:28 (8 2:24:47 (8) 2:29:27 (8
9 312  Yangben ZHAXI CHN 15 Apr 96 2:38:53
1 4:58 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:49 4 4:31 5 4:41 6 4:31 7 4:39 8 4:24 | 9 4:41 |10 4:25
4:58 (13) 9:32(9) 14:2108)  18:52113)|  23:33015)  28:04(200]  32:4307  37:0707|  41:4807m|  46:13018)
1 IAREE 4:23 |13 4:37 14 4:21 |15 4:38 16 4:20 17 4:38 |18 4:23 |19 4:40 |20 4:25
50:54(18)|  55:17018)|  59:54018) 1:04:15019) 1:08:5309)| 1:13:1306) 1:17:510120] 1:22:14(6) | 1:26:54 (11| 1:31:19 (10)
21 4:39 |22 4:28 |23 4:35 24 4:22 125 4:42 26 4:32 27 4:33 |28 4:22 |29 4:39 |30 4:29
1:35:58(12)| 1:40:26 (16)| 1:45:01015)| 1:49:23016)| 1:54:0507)| 1:58:37017) 2:03:10013)| 2:07:32013)| 2:12:1102)| 2:16:40(12)
31 4:40 |32 4:20 |33 4:33
2:21:20012) | 2:25:40(12)| 2:30:13(11)
10 352  Kazuki TAKAHASHI JPN 17 Jun 96 2:39:08 [}
1 4:58 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:49 4 4:34 5 4:45 6 4:30 7 4:39 8 4:29 | 9 4:42 |10 4:23
4:58 (17) 9:34(31  14:230211]  18:57126)]  23:42028)]  28:12130)| 32:51(30)] 37:20(24)]  42:02(23  46:25122)
11 4:39 |12 4:29 |13 4:39 14 4:23 15 4:36 16 4:23 17 4:37 18 4:19 |19 4:28 |20 4:21
51:04(22)|  55:33(22)| 1:00:12(221| 1:04:35(22)] 1:09:11(20)] 1:13:34(21) 1:18:11(20)| 1:22:30(200| 1:26:58(18)| 1:31:19 (12)
21 4:39 |22 4:26 |23 4:35 24 4:18 |25 4:28 26 4:21 27 4:24 |28 4:15 |29 4:35 |30 4:21
1:35:58 (11| 1:40:24 (14) 1:44:59[12]‘ 1:49:']7[10]‘ 1:53:458) ‘ 1:58:06 (7) ‘ 2:02:30 (7 ‘ 2:06:45(M | 2:11:200(8) | 2:15:411(8)
31 447 |32 4:28 |33 4:50
2:20:28(9) 2:24:569) 2:29:469)
11 328 Marc TUR ESP  30Nov94 2:39:30 [
1 4:58 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:48 | 4 4:31 | 5 4:39 | 6 4:29 | 7 4:36 | 8 4:25 | ° 4:39 |10 4:26
4:58 15) 9:3309|  14:2108)  18:5201  23:3119) | 28:00010)]  32:36012)]  37:010m]  41:40011]  46:06013)
1 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:36 14 4:24 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 |18 4:23 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:45014)  55:09014)|  59:45001| 1:04:09021] 1:08:4902 1:13:13010) 1:17:51(9) | 1:22:14) | 1:26:53(5) | 1:31:1919)
21 4:38 |22 4:27 |23 4:34 24 4:19 25 4:27 26 4:21 27 4:19 28 4:10 |29 4:39 |30 4:26
1:35:576) | 1:40:2419) | 1:44:5818) | 1:49:17(6) | 1:53:44(4) | 1:58:05(2) = 2:02:24(4) | 2:06:34(5) | 2:11:13106) | 2:15:39(7)
31 4:53 |32 4:31 |33 4:58
2:20:32 (10)| 2:25:03(10)| 2:30:01 (10
12 329  Aleksi OJALA FIN 9 Dec 92 2:39:39 [ 5
1 4:59 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:47 4 4:32 | 5 4:40 | 6 4:30 | 7 4:38 | 8 4:25 | ° 4:34 |10 4:26
4:59 (20) 9:34122)]  14:21017]  18:53017)  23:3307)|  28:03019)]  32:4105  37:060115)  41:40014)|  46:06(15)
1 4:40 |12 4:26 |13 4:38 14 4:22 15 4:38 16 4:25 |17 4:38 |18 4:25 |19 4:38 |20 4:26
50:46 116 55:12016)|  59:50017)| 1:04:1207 | 1:.08:50015)| 1:13:15018) 1:17:53016)| 1:22:18017)| 1:26:56 17| 1:31:22018)
21 4:38 |22 4:19 |23 4:31 24 4:18 |25 4:34 26 4:26 |27 4:38 |28 4:20 |29 4:45 |30 4:27
1:36:00(15) | 1:40:19(1) | 1:44:50(1) | 1:49:08(1) | 1:53:4201) | 1:58:08(8) | 2:02:46(10)| 2:07:06(10)] 2:11:51 01| 2:16:18011)
31 4:49 |32 4:26 |33 4:47
2:21:07 11| 2:25:33 0111 2:30:20(12)
13 330  Aurelien QUINION FRA  27Jan93 240119 [ o
1 5:00 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:52 4 4:30 5 4:44 | 6 4:28 7 4:40 8 4:32 | 9 4:43 |10 4:30
5:00 (33) 9:34(30)|  14:26129)]  18:56(23)]  23:401(25) 28:08122)| 32:48122)] 37:20(23)]  42:03(24)  46:33123)
11 4:42 |12 4:27 |13 4:42 14 4:28 15 4:47 16 4:25 17 4:44 18 4:22 |19 4:32 |20 4:23
51:15(23)|  55:42(24)| 1:00:24 (231 1:04:52(25)| 1:09:39 (26)| 1:14:04(24) 1:18:48(24) 1:23:10(24)[ 1:27:42(22)] 1:32:05(22)
21 4:33 |22 4:27 |23 4:37 24 4:33 |25 4:48 26 4:38 27 4:39 28 4:23 |29 4:36 |30 4:21
1:36:38(20)| 1:41:05(20)| 1:45:42(20)| 1:50:15(20)| 1:55:03(20)| 1:59:41(21) 2:04:20(20)| 2:08:43(20)| 2:13:1907| 2:17:40016)
31 4:36 |32 4:24 |33 4

2:22:1615) | 2:26:40(14)| 2:31:21 (13)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men

14 348  Matteo GIUPPONI ITA 80ct 88 2:40:34 -

1 4:59 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:48 4 4:31 | 5 4:41 6 4:30 7 4:45 8 4:31 | ® 4:43 |10 4:31
4:59 (24) 9:34026)|  14:22(200] 18: 53 [zn\ 23:34018) ] 28:04121)  32:49027) 37:20028)|  42:03(281|  46:34 (2¢)

1 4:42 |12 4:27 |13 441 14 15 by 16 4:26 (17 bi4s 18 4:30 |19 bibh |20 4:30
51:16 (261  55:43125) 1:00:24(28) 1:04: 55[281\ 1:09:39 129) | 1:14:05(26)| 1:18:49(25) 1:23:19 (25| 1:28:03 1251 1:32:33(24)

21 4:46 |22 4:27 |23 4:48 24 4:33 25 4:42 26 4:31 27 4:41 28 4:19 |29 4:37 |30 4:21

1:37:19 (24) | 1:41:46(23)| 1:46:34(22)] 1:51:07(22) 1:55:49(22)] 2:00:20(22)| 2:05:01(22)] 2:09:20(22)] 2:13:57 (21| 2:18:18119)

31 4:36 |32 4:21 |33 4:36

2:22:54 (19)| 2:27:15018)| 2:31:51(16)

15 313  Wang ZHENHAO CHN 12 Sep 01 2:40:46

1 4:58 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:51 4 4:34 5 4:bh | 6 4:31 7 4:45 8 4:31 | ® 4:43 |10 4:30
4:58 (16) 9:3307 |  14:24023)]  18:581030)  23:42029)  28:13(33)| 32:58(3)] 37:29(30)]  42:12031)]  46:42(31)

11 4:39 |12 4:23 |13 4:40 14 4:27 15 4:39 16 4:27 17 4:37 18 4:25 |19 4:38 |20 4:26
51:2161)]  55:44 1301 1:00:24 (25 1:04:51(24)| 1:09:30(26) 1:13:57(22)] 1:18:34122)| 1:22:59 122 1:27:37(21)] 1:32:03 [21)

21 4:40 |22 4:26 |23 4:45 24 4:29 |25 4:43 |26 4:28 27 bi4s |28 4:31 |29 447 |30 4:24

1:36:43 22| 1:41:09 21)| 1:45:54 (21)] 1:50:23(21) 1:55:06(21)| 1:59:34 (20| 2:04:20(21)] 2:08:51(21)] 2:13:38 (201 2:18:02118)

31 4:33 |32 4:20 |33 4:42

2:22:35017)| 2:26:5516)| 2:31:37(15)

16 315 Diego PINZON COL  12Feb8s 241:07 [

1 5:01 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:52 4 4:34 | 5 4:47 6 4:30 7 4:41 8 4:30 | 9 4:43 |10 4:30
5:01 (38) 9:35033)|  14:27(85)  19:01(37 |  23:48(8)]  28:18(37)| 32:59134)|  37:29(82)|  42:12(32)]  46:42(32)

1 4:39 |12 4:22 |13 AR 4:25 15 4i41 16 4:30 17 4:40 |18 4:25 |19 4:37 |20 4:23
51:21(32|  55:43(28)| 1:00:24 (24)| 1:04:49(23)| 1:09:30(23)| 1:14:00(23) 1:18:40(23) 1:23:05(23)| 1:27:42(23)| 1:32:05(23)

21 4:33 |22 4:19 |23 4:37 24 4:25 |25 4:38 26 4:27 27 4:38 |28 4:24 |29 4:39 |30 4:24

1:36:3821)| 1:40:57019)| 1:45:34 191 1:49:59 19)| 1:54:3709)| 1:59:04019) 2:03:42119)| 2:08:06 (17| 2:12:4505)| 2:17:09 (13)

31 4:52 |32 4:35 |33 4:54

2:22:01013)|  2:26:36(13)| 2:31:30(14)

17 374  Miroslav URADNIK SVK  24Mar9s 241:30 [ Lo

1 5:00 | 2 4:33 | 3 4:46 4 4:27 5 4:42 | 6 4:26 7 4:41 8 4:24 | 9 4:40 |10 4:24
5:00 (30) 9:33121)|  14:1906) | 18:46(1) | 23:2801) | 27:5401 |  32:35(2 | 36:591(1) 41:39 (2 46:03(1)

11 4:40 |12 4:25 |13 4:37 14 4:22 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:39 18 4:22 |19 4:41 |20 4:25
50:43(1) | 55:08(1) |  59:45(3) | 1:04:07(1) | 1:08:47(1) | 1:13:11(1 | 1:17:50(1) | 1:22:12(1) | 1:26:5316) | 1:31:18(1)

21 4:40 |22 4:24 |23 4:37 24 4:21 |25 4:43 |26 4:27 27 4:48 |28 4:30 |29 449 |30 4:38

1:35:58(9) | 1:40:22(2) | 1:44:59 11| 1:49:20014)| 1:54:0305)| 1:58:30(16) 2:03:1811¢)| 2:07:48(14)| 2:12:370(14)| 2:17:15014)

31 5:03 |32 4:41 |33 4:57

2:22:18016) | 2:26:59 17)| 2:31:56 17)

18 357  Marius ZIOKAS LTU  29Jun8s 2:41:32 [

1 5:04 | 2 4:37 | 3 4:52 4 4:35 | 5 4:52 | 6 4:32 1 7 4:50 | 8 4:31 | ° 4:49 |10 4:30
5:04 (53) 9:41046)  14:33144) | 19:08144) |  24:00(43)|  28:32041)]  33:2240) |  37:53140)|  42:42(39)|  47:12(38)

1 4:50 |12 4:29 |13 b4 14 4:28 15 447 16 4:29 17 447 |18 4:28 |19 4:43 |20 4:24
52:02(38)|  56:311371] 1:01:17(36)| 1:05:45(35)| 1:10:32(35) 1:15:01(35)| 1:19:48135)| 1:24:16(3¢4)| 1:28:59(34)| 1:33:23(33)

21 4:45 |22 4:26 |23 4:45 24 4:25 25 4:43 26 4:26 27 4:42 28 4:25 |29 4:39 |30 4:25

1:38:08(31)| 1:42:34(30)| 1:47:19(27)| 1:51:44(26)] 1:56:27(24)| 2:00:53(24)| 2:05:35(23)| 2:10:00(23)] 2:14:39 (231 2:19:04 (22)

31 441 |32 4:25 |33 4:40

2:23:45(20)| 2:28:101(20)| 2:32:501(19)

19 335  Christopher LINKE GER 24 Oct 88 242:01 [ 5

1 5:00 | 2 4:33 | 3 4:47 4 4:30 | S 4:41 | 6 4:28 | 7 4:37 | 8 4:25 | ° 4:38 |10 4:27
5:00 (29) 9:3305)|  14:2007 | 18:5008) | 23:3118) | 27:59(n | 32:360) |  37:016) 41:3919) 46:0612)

1 4:39 |12 4:23 |13 4:36 14 4:24 15 4:41 16 4:23 |17 4:38 |18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:451015)|  55:08 (2] 59:44(1) | 1:04:08(6) | 1:08:4900 1:13:122 | 1:17:50(2 | 1:22:14(5) | 1:26:53(7 | 1:31:1915)

21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:36 24 4:19 25 4:30 26 4:20 27 4:38 28 4:32 |29 4:58 |30 5:05

1:35:57 (3 | 1:40:23(8) | 1:44:59013)] 1:49:18012)[ 1:53:48(10)] 1:58:08(10)| 2:02:46(11)] 2:07:18012)] 2:12:16 0131 2:17:21(15)

31 4:49 |32 4:40 |33 5:17

2:22:10 (14)|  2:26:50(15)| 2:32:07 (18)

20 322 Manuel BERMUDEZ ESP  12Dec97 2:42:55

1 5:02 | 2 4:bty | 3 5:01 4 4:50 5 4:59 6 4:50 7 4:54 8 4:46 | 9 4:52 |10 4:42
5:02 (40) 9:46(53) |  14:47(520)  19:37(52)]  24:36150)|  29:26(51)|  34:20(50)]  39:06(50)]  43:58(49)|  48:40149)

1 4:53 |12 bibs |13 4:43 14 4:34 15 4i41 16 4:29 17 4:38 |18 4:28 |19 4:38 |20 4:23
53:33148)|  58:17(47)| 1:03:00(46)| 1:07:341s)| 1:12:155)| 1:16:441s5) | 1:21:22063) | 1:25:50 (431 1:30:28 41| 1:34:51 (38)

21 4:39 |22 4:28 |23 442 24 4:28 25 4i41 26 4:23 27 4:37 |28 4:24 |29 441 |30 4:27

1:39:3037) | 1:43:58(37)| 1:48:40(37)| 1:53:08(3¢)| 1:57:49(35)| 2:02:12(34 2:06:49(32)] 2:11:13(29)| 2:15:54 (27| 2:20:21 (26)

31 441 |32 4:29

2:25:02(24) | 2:29:31 (24)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men
21 317 Vit HLAVAC CZE  26Feb97 24314 [ 5
1 5:02 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:51 4 4:32 | 5 4:46 | 6 4:28 | 7 4:45 | 8 4:32 | ° 4:43 |10 4:30
5:02 (41) 9:36(35)|  14:27034)]  18:59033  23:45(34)  28:13(34)| 32:58(32)| 37:30(8)| 42:13135)  46:43(35)
1 4:40 |12 4:30 |13 4:47 14 4:33 |15 4:47 16 4:32 |17 4:46 |18 4:30 |19 4:48 |20 4:35
51:23(5)|  55:53135)| 1:00:40(34)| 1:05:13(33)| 1:10:00(33) 1:14:32(33)| 1:19:18131)| 1:23:48(31)] 1:28:36(31)] 1:33:1131)
21 4:50 |22 4:32 |23 4:47 24 4:30 25 4:45 26 4:29 27 4:47 28 4:32 |29 4:47 |30 4:33
1:38:01(30) | 1:42:33(28)| 1:47:20(29)| 1:51:50(27)| 1:56:35(2¢) 2:01:04 (25)| 2:05:51(25)| 2:10:23(25) 2:15:10(24)| 2:19:43 (24)
31 4:53 |32 4:32
2:24:36(23)| 2:29:08(23)
22 310 Xianghong HE CHN 1Jul 98 2:43:44
1 4:57 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:48 4 4:30 | 5 4:41 6 4:29 7 4:37 8 4:25 | ® 4:38 |10 4:26
4:573) 9:3111) 14196 | 18:49(6) | 23:3014 | 27:5918) | 32:36(5) | 37:01(8) 41:39 (7) 46:05 6]
1 4:39 |12 4:25 |13 4:37 14 4:23 |15 4:40 16 4:23 |17 4:39 |18 4:23 |19 4:40 |20 4:26
50:44 (5) 55:09(13)|  59:460(13) 1:04:09013) 1:08:49(17) | 1:13:12(6) | 1:17:51(5) | 1:22:141(9) | 1:26:54 (15 1:31:20 15)
21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:37 24 4:28 25 4:43 26 4:26 27 4:48 28 4:32 |29 4:58 |30 4:51
1:35:58 (10| 1:40:24 (1) 1:45:01006)| 1:49:29(18)] 1:54:12018)| 1:58:38(18)| 2:03:26(18)| 2:07:58(16)] 2:12:56 (161 2:17:47 (17)
31 5:05 |32 5:03
2:22:52(18)| 2:27:55019)
23 336 Nathaniel SEILER GER 6 Apr 96 2:44:05 [
1 5:00 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:50 4 4:29 5 4:42 | 6 4:28 7 4:40 8 4:23 | 9 4:37 |10 4:23
5:00 (32) 9:34027 |  14:24122)  18:531200]  23:35019)  28:03018)|  32:43016)]  37:06016)]  41:4306)  46:06[16)
11 4:38 |12 4:25 |13 4:36 14 4:24 15 4:40 16 424 17 4:38 18 4:24 |19 4:38 |20 4:26
50:44 0120  55:090121|  59:45(9 | 1:04:09011)] 1:08:49 01| 1:13:13010] 1:17:5100 1:22:15013)| 1:26:53(8) | 1:31:19 (8)
21 4:38 |22 4:27 |23 4:35 24 4:19 25 4:37 26 4:29 27 4:58 28 4:48 |29 5:19 |30 5:01
1:35:57(7) | 1:40:24013)| 1:44:59 10} 1:49:1811)| 1:53:5503)| 1:58:24 (141 2:03:22017| 2:08:10018) 2:13:29(19)| 2:18:30 (21)
31 5:28 |32 5:00
2:23:58(22)| 2:28:58 (22)
24 318  Jhonatan Javier AMORES CARUA ECU  29Aug98 2:44:08 -~
1 5:03 | 2 4:38 | 3 4:49 4 4:32 5 4:41 6 4:26 7 4:40 8 4:24 | 9 4:40 |10 4:24
5:03 (45) 9:41147|  14:3040)]  19:02(8)]  23:43(32]  28:09029)| 32:49128)] 37:131221]  41:53(20  46:17 120)
11 4:37 |12 4:21 |13 4:31 14 4:23 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:38 18 4:24 |19 4:39 |20 4:25
50:54 (191  55:15017)|  59:46016)| 1:04:09 141 1:08:49 014 1:13:13041 1:17:5118) | 1:22:15012)] 1:26:540(13) 1:31:19 (1)
21 4:39 |22 4:26 |23 4:34 24 4:19 25 4:30 26 4:22 27 5:02 28 4:43 |29 5:26 |30 5:10
1:35:58113) | 1:40:24 (10| 1:44:58(9) | 1:49:17(9) ‘ 1:53:47(9) ‘ 1:58:09[11]‘ 2:03:']1[14]‘ 2:07:54(15)| 2:13:20018)| 2:18:30 (20)
31 5:15 |32 4:55
2:23:45(21)| 2:28:40(21)
25 332  Carl DOHMANN GER  18May90 2:44:09 [ L
1 5:04 | 2 4:39 | 3 4:51 4 4:37 | S 4:48 | 6 4:35 | 7 4:50 | 8 4:30 | ° 4:48 |10 4:31
5:04 148) 9:430501 |  14:34147 ] 19:114n | 23:591)|  28:3462)|  33:24141 | 37:54141|  42:4210)]  47:13139)
1 4:49 |12 4:34 |13 4:51 14 4:37 |15 4:52 16 4:34 17 4:44 (18 4:34 |19 4:42 |20 4:34
52:0239)|  56:36139)| 1:01:27(39)| 1:06:04(38)| 1:10:56(37 1:15:30(37)| 1:20:14 (37| 1:24:48(37| 1:29:30(36)| 1:34:04 (36)
21 4:47 |22 4:36 |23 4:46 24 4:32 25 4:42 26 4:33 27 4:47 28 4:36 |29 4:48 |30 4:38
1:38:51(36) | 1:43:27(36)| 1:48:13(35)| 1:52:45(35)[ 1:57:27(33) 2:02:00(32)| 2:06:47(29)] 2:11:23(30)| 2:16:11 (29| 2:20:49 (29)
31 4:51 |32 4:35
2:25:40(28)| 2:30:151(27)
26 344  Brendan BOYCE IRL 80ct 86 2:44:25 [
1 5:00 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:52 4 4:33 | S 4:45 | 6 4:28 | 7 L:4d, | 8 4:32 | ° 4:43 |10 4:31
5:00 (34) 9:3504|  14:27(3)]  19:00034  23:45(33)  28:13(32)| 32:5701] 37:29(1|  42:12133)  46:43(34)
1 4:40 |12 4:29 |13 4:48 14 4:34 |15 4:46 16 4:33 |17 4:45 |18 4:31 |19 4:48 |20 4:34
51:23(341|  55:52(34)| 1:00:40(35)| 1:05:14(34)| 1:10:0064  1:14:33(341] 1:19:18132)| 1:23:49(32) 1:28:37(32) 1:33:11(32)
21 4:50 |22 4:32 |23 447 24 4:30 25 4:49 26 4:37 27 4:53 28 4:39 |29 4:55 |30 4:39
1:38:01(29)| 1:42:33(29)| 1:47:20030)| 1:51:50(28)[ 1:56:39(27)] 2:01:16(27)| 2:06:09(27)| 2:10:48(27)] 2:15:43(26)] 2:20:22(27)
31 4:55 |32 4:40
2:25:17 (26)| 2:29:57 (25)
27 343  Eknath Sambhaji TURAMBEKAR IND 8 Jan 98 245117 [0 o
1 4:58 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:48 4 4:32 5 4:44 | 6 4:31 7 4:40 8 4:32 | 9 4:43 |10 4:30
4:58 (18) 9:33116)|  14:21015)]  18:53018)  23:37(23)]  28:081(241| 32:48123)| 37:20(26)|  42:03(25)]  46:33(24)
11 4:43 |12 4:27 |13 4:41 14 4:28 15 4:47 16 4:27 17 4:44 18 4:32 |19 4:41 |20 4:31
51:16(25)  55:43(27)| 1:00:24 (27)| 1:04:52(2¢)| 1:09:39 (27| 1:14:06(27) 1:18:50(27) 1:23:22(26) 1:28:03(26)| 1:32:34 25)
21 4:46 |22 4:31 |23 4:51 24 4:36 |25 4:53 26 4:36 27 4:55 28 4:38 |29 5:00 |30 4:43
1:37:20(25)| 1:41:51(24)| 1:46:42(23)| 1:51:18(23)| 1:56:11(23)| 2:00:47 (231 2:05:42 (241 2:10:20(24)| 2:15:20(25)| 2:20:03 (25)
31 5:09 |32 4:46
2:25:121(25)| 2:29:58(26)
Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 @‘E

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM

Muscat (OMA)

CHAMPIONSHIS%
4-5 March 2022
RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men
28 346  Michele ANTONELLI ITA 23 May 94 2:46:32 [
1 5:00 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:50 4 4:32 5 443 6 4:29 7 4:39 8 4:32 | 2 4:43 |10 4:31
5:00 (2¢) 9:35(32) 14:25026)|  18:57(25)]  23:401024)|  28:09126)|  32:48(26)| 37:20(25)|  42:03(26)]  46:34(27)
1 442 |12 4:27 |13 441 14 4:31 15 bibty 16 4:32 17 4:48 18 4:30 |19 4:49 |20 4:34
51:16 (241  55:43126)| 1:00:24 (29)| 1:04:55(29)| 1:09:3930) 1:14:1131)] 1:18:59(30)| 1:23:29(30)| 1:28:18129)| 1:32:52(29)
21 4:48 |22 4:37 |23 4:55 24 Libb |25 5:.01 26 bibly |27 5:04 28 L:b6 |29 5:06 |30 4:46
1:37:40 27| 1:42:17(26)| 1:47:12(26)] 1:51:58(30)[ 1:56:59(30) 2:01:43(30)| 2:06:47(31)] 2:11:33(32)] 2:16:3930) 2:21:25 (30)
31 5:09 |32 4:50
2:26:34(30)| 2:31:24(29)
29 301 Carl GIBBONS AUS 19 Jun 96 2:46:35 L[]
1 5:04 | 2 4:37 | 3 4:53 4 4:34 5 4:53 6 4:34 7 454 8 4:35 | 2 4:51 |10 4:37
5:04 (51) 9:41 (44) 14:34166) | 19:08(45)  24:01046)]  28:35145)|  33:29(145)|  38:04145)|  42:5504)|  47:32143)
11 4:54 |12 4:35 |13 4:56 14 4:39 15 4:54 16 440 17 4:53 18 4:35 |19 4:50 |20 4:31
52:26(63)|  57:01142)| 1:01:57 41| 1:06:36(41)] 1:11:3061) 1:16:1041] 1:21:03 41| 1:25:38140) | 1:30:28140)| 1:34:59 (39)
21 4:51 |22 4:33 |23 4:53 24 4:40 |25 4:56 |26 4:39 27 4:55 28 4:45 |29 5:.01 |30 4:43
1:39:50 (39) | 1:44:23(38)| 1:49:16(38)| 1:53:56(38)| 1:58:52(38) 2:03:31(37)| 2:08:26(36)| 2:13:11(36)| 2:18:12(35)| 2:22:55 (34]
31 5:.03 |32 4:39
2:27:58 (33)| 2:32:37(33)
30 368  Artur BRZOZOWSKI POL 29 Mar 85 2:47:03 [
1 5:.02 | 2 4:39 | 3 4:49 | 4 4:31 | 5 4i42 | 6 4:26 7 4:39 | 8 AN 4:43 |10 4:24
5:02 (43) 9:41 (45) 14:30139) | 19:01136)|  23:43(31))  28:09(27)]  32:481(25 37:29034)|  42:12(30)|  46:36(30)
1 4:41 |12 4:20 |13 4:47 14 4:31 |15 bibty |16 4:25 |17 Lib6 18 4:32 |19 4:b6 |20 4:30
51:17(30)|  55:37(23) 1:00:24 (26)| 1:04:55(27)| 1:09:39(28)| 1:14:04(25) 1:18:50(26) 1:23:221(28)[ 1:28:08(27| 1:32:38(27)
21 5:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:56 24 Libb |25 4:57 26 4i45 27 5:11 28 4:46 |29 5:06 |30 4:42
1:38:1632)| 1:42:42(32)| 1:47:38(31)| 1:52:24(32)| 1:57:21(32)| 2:02:06(33) 2:07:17(34)] 2:12:03(33)| 2:17:09(32) 2:21:51(31)
31 5:09 |32 4:53
2:27:0031)| 2:31:53(31)
31 365 Yassir CABRERA PAN 28 Jan 88 2:47:25
1 5:.00 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:51 | 4 4:30 | 5 Libb | 6 4:31 7 4:48 | 8 4:34 | ° 4:52 |10 4:36
5:00 (27) 9:34 (28) 14:25025/|  18:55022)|  23:41(26)  28:12(31)]  33:00(3¢)| 37:34(3¢)|  42:26(37|  47:02(36)
1 4:50 |12 4:38 |13 4:49 14 4:32 |15 4:49 |16 4:33 |17 4:49 18 4:31 |19 Libty |20 4:31
51:52(36)|  56:30(36)| 1:01:19(37)| 1:05:51(3¢)| 1:10:40(3¢)| 1:15:13(36) 1:20:02(36) 1:24:33(35)[ 1:29:17(35)| 1:33:48(35)
21 4:46 |22 4:28 |23 4:47 24 4:29 |25 4:47 26 4:31 27 4:48 28 4:37 |29 4:58 |30 4:43
1:38:34 36| 1:43:0234| 1:47:4933)| 1:52:18(31)| 1:57:0501)| 2:01:36(28) 2:06:24(28)| 2:11:01(28)| 2:15:59 (28)| 2:20:42 (28)
31 5:14 |32 4:55
2:25:56 (29)| 2:30:51(28)
32 373 Dominik CERNY SVK 1 Nov 97 2:47:38 ]
1 5:04 | 2 4:33 | 3 4:57 4 4:32 5 4:56 6 4:29 7 4:57 8 4:32 | 2 4:56 |10 4:32
5:04 (47) 9:37(39) 14:34165) | 19:0662)]  24:02047)]  28:31140)|  33:28(44)|  38:00(42)|  42:56145)|  47:28142)
11 4:55 |12 4:38 |13 4:57 14 4:39 15 4:58 16 4:36 17 4:58 18 4:37 |19 4:59 |20 4:38
52:23(62)|  57:01141 | 1:01:5842)| 1:06:37 42| 1:11:35062) 1:16:11062)[ 1:21:09 1421 | 1:25:46 142)| 1:30:4543)| 1:35:23 (42)
21 5:02 |22 4:40 |23 5:01 |24 4:39 |25 4:58 26 4i42 27 4:59 28 4:43 |29 5:.00 |30 4:42
1:40:2542) | 1:45:05(41)| 1:50:06 (40) | 1:54:45 1) 1:59:43(41)| 2:04:2540)| 2:09:24(39)| 2:14:07(38)] 2:19:07 361 2:23:49 (3¢]
31 5:02
2:28:51 (3¢)
33 366  Luis Henry CAMPOS PER 110ct 95 2:47:50
1 4:58 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:52 | 4 4:31 5 4:40 | 6 4:25 7 4:43 8 4:24 | 9 4:45 |10 4:24
4:58119) 9:34 (23) 14:2631]  18:57029)]  23:37021]  28:02016)|  32:45020)]  37:09(200]  41:540211]  46:18121)
11 4:40 |12 4:26 |13 4:40 14 4:25 |15 4:58 |16 4:40 |17 4:45 18 4:31 |19 5:04 |20 bbb
50:58(21)]  55:24(21)] 1:00:04 21| 1:04:2921)] 1:09:27(22) 1:14:07(29)] 1:18:52129)| 1:23:23129)| 1:28:27(30)| 1:33:11(30)
21 5:05 |22 4:36 |23 5:.05 24 4:31 |25 5:04 26 4i45 27 5:10 28 4:43 |29 5:31 |30 5:06
1:38:16(33) | 1:42:52(33)| 1:47:57(34)| 1:52:28(33)[ 1:57:32(34) 2:02:17(35)| 2:07:27(35)| 2:12:10(34)| 2:17:41(33)] 2:22:47 (33)
31 5:42
2:28:29 (34)
34 333  Jonathan HILBERT GER 21 Apr 95 2:47:52 [
1 5:.00 | 2 4:32 | 3 4:48 | 4 4:30 | 5 4i42 | 6 4:28 7 4:37 | 8 4:25 | ° 4:38 |10 4:25
5:00 (28] 9:32(8) 14:2009) | 18:500100]  23:32011]  28:00011  32:37014)  37:02014)|  41:400151]  46:0512)
1 4:38 |12 4:25 |13 4:38 14 4:24 |15 4:42 |16 4:22 117 4:43 18 4:30 |19 4:46 |20 4:38
50:43(2) | 55:08(9) | 59:46015| 1:04:10016) 1:08:52018) 1:13:1407 1:17:57019) 1:22:27019)| 1:27:1309)| 1:31:51(19)
21 4:46 |22 6:00 |23 4:42 24 4:34 |25 5:02 26 bibty |27 5:08 28 4:45 |29 5:26 |30 5:09
1:36:3709) | 1:42:3731| 1:47:1928)| 1:51:53(29)| 1:56:55(29)| 2:01:39(29) 2:06:47 30| 2:11:32(31)| 2:16:58(31)| 2:22:07 (32)
31 5:32 |32 4:57
2:27:39 (32| 2:32:36(32)

Timing by SEIKO

AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1

Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE

g asics

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

%€ QNB SEIKO

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men

35 369  Jakub JELONEK POL 7Jul 85 2:47:55 [

1 4:57 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:53 4 4:31 | 5 4:bh | 6 4:28 | 7 4:40 8 4:31 | ® 4:44 |10 4:31
4:57(9) 9:33018)|  14:26(30)|  18:57(28)| 23:41027)| 28:09(28| 32:49(29) 37:20(29)| 42:04(29)|  46:35(29)

1 4:42 |12 4:26 |13 442 14 4:30 15 by 16 4:27 17 bi4s 18 4:32 |19 4i4s |20 4:30
51:171(28)|  55:43129)] 1:00:25(30)| 1:04:55(30)| 1:09:3931) 1:14:061(28)| 1:18:501(28)| 1:23:22(27)| 1:28:08(28) 1:32:38 28)

21 4:54 |22 4:31 |23 4:56 24 4:35 25 4:57 26 4:36 27 5:01 28 4:36 |29 8:25 |30 4:29

1:37:321(26) | 1:42:03(25)| 1:46:59(25)| 1:51:34(24)] 1:56:311(25) 2:01:07 26)| 2:06:08(26)| 2:10:44 (26 2:19:09(37)| 2:23:38(35)

31 5:02

2:28:40 (35)

36 309 Yingchao GAO CHN 18 Jan 98 2:47:58 -5~

1 4:57 | 2 4:34 | 3 449 4 4:32 | 5 4i41 | 6 4:28 7 4:35 8 4:25 | 9 4:38 |10 4:26
4:57(7) 9:31 13l 14:20000]  18:5205)]  23:3301¢)]  28:010115)|  32:36(8) | 37:01(5) 41:39 (5) 46:058)

1 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:23 |15 4:41 16 4:23 |17 4:39 |18 4:23 |19 4:39 |20 4:26
50:44 7) 55:08 (4) 59:4518) | 1:04:0815) | 1:08:49(6) | 1:13:12(5) | 1:17:51(7 | 1:22:1417 | 1:26:5314) | 1:31:190)

21 4:38 |22 4:26 |23 4:35 24 4:19 25 4:35 26 4:24 27 4:58 28 5:00 |29 5:58 |30 5:27

1:35:57 (4) 1:40:23(7) 1:44:58 (¢) ‘ 1:49:17(7) ‘ 1:53:52[12]‘ 1:58:16[131‘ 2:03:14[15]‘ 2:08:14019)| 2:14:12(22)| 2:19:39(23)

31 5:42 |32 6:03

2:25:21 27| 2:31:24(30)

37 324  Alvaro LOPEZ ESP  24Mar99 2:49:31

1 5:02 | 2 4:47 | 3 5:05 4 4:51 5 5:05 6 4:50 7 5:04 8 4:47 | 9 4:55 |10 4:42
5:02 (44] 9:49(54)|  14:54(55)  19:45(55)  24:50(54)|  29:40(54)| 3h:4h(52)|  39:31(52|  44:26(52)|  49:08 (50

1 4:53 |12 4:43 |13 4:51 14 4:33 15 bi47 16 4:32 |17 4:42 |18 4:30 |19 4:48 |20 4:34
54:01(50)|  58:44(50)| 1:03:35u7)| 1:08:0847)| 1:12:55(7) | 1:17:277)| 1:22:09 48)| 1:26:39 44)| 1:31:27 (44)| 1:36:01 (44)

21 bibh |22 4:35 |23 448 24 4:35 25 4:56 26 445 27 4:59 |28 4:54 |29 5:15 |30 4:40

1:40:4563) | 1:45:20143)| 1:50:08141)| 1:54:43(60)| 1:59:39(40)  2:04:24139)| 2:09:23(38)| 2:14:17039)| 2:19:32(39)| 2:24:12(37)

31 5:04

2:29:16 37)

38 342 Chandan SINGH IND 8 Jun 87 2:51:40 [

1 4:59 | 2 4:33 | 3 4:49 4 4:32 5 4:4l | 6 4:31 7 4:40 8 4:32 | 9 4:43 |10 4:30
4:59 (21) 9:32000)  14:2104)|  18:5309) |  23:37(22)]  28:08(25)  32:48(24)  37:20027|  42:03(27)  46:33(25)

1 4:43 |12 4:30 |13 4:51 14 4:29 15 4i47 16 4:28 17 4:57 |18 4:40 |19 5:00 |20 4:39
51:16(27|  55:46(32)| 1:00:37(32)| 1:05:06(32)| 1:09:53(32)| 1:14:21(32)| 1:19:18(33) 1:23:58(33)| 1:28:58(33)| 1:33:37(34)

21 5:03 |22 4:45 |23 5:09 24 4:46 25 5:12 |26 4:50 27 5:22 28 4:59 |29 5:30 |30 5:02

1:38:40 351 1:43:25(35)| 1:48:34(36) 1:53:20(37) 1:58:32(3¢) 2:03:22(36) 2:08:44 (37) 2:13:43(37) 2:19:13(38)| 2:24:15 (38)

31 5:33

2:29:48 (38)

39 349  Riccardo ORSONI ITA  20Jan00 2:51:56

1 5:01 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:53 | 4 4:35 | 5 4:50 | 6 4:34 7 4:50 | 8 4:34 | ° 4:49 |10 4:31
5:01 (37) 9:37(37 |  14:30038)|  19:05(1)| 23:55(40)|  28:29(39)|  33:19(9)  37:53(39)  42:42(38)  47:13(40)

1 449 |12 4:35 |13 4:52 14 4:35 15 4:55 16 4:37 17 4:56 |18 4:37 |19 4:54 |20 4:40
52:02040)|  56:37140)| 1:01:29 (40)| 1:06:04 (37| 1:10:59(38) 1:15:36(38)| 1:20:32(38)| 1:25:09(38)| 1:30:03(37)| 1:34:43137)

21 4:59 |22 4:42 |23 5:06 24 4:51 25 5:10 |26 4:56 27 5:16 |28 4:57 |29 5:20 |30 5:24

1:39:421(38) | 1:44:24(39)| 1:49:3039)] 1:54:2139) 1:59:31(39) 2:04:27 41| 2:09:43(40)| 2:14:40(40)| 2:20:00 (40)| 2:25:24 (39]

31 5:26

2:30:50 (39)

40 358  José Luis DOCTOR MEX  14Jun96 2:56:02

1 4:57 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:48 4 4:30 | 5 4:41 6 4:29 7 4:36 | 8 4:25 | ® 4:39 |10 4:26
4:57 ) 9:31(2) 14:1913) | 18:4913 |  23:30) | 27:59(3)  32:3513 | 37:00(2 41:39 1¢) 46:05 (7)

1 4:39 |12 4:24 |13 4:37 14 4:24 15 4i41 16 4:33 |17 4:59 |18 4:34 |19 5:00 |20 4:39
50:44 (6) 55:08 (8) 59:45111) 1:04:09 10)| 1:08:50(16)| 1:13:23 (201 1:18:22021) 1:22:56(21)| 1:27:56(24)| 1:32:35 (26)

21 5:07 |22 4:41 |23 5:19 24 4:55 25 5:59 26 5:20 27 6:24 |28 5:27 |29 6:33 |30 5:18

1:37:42(28)| 1:42:23027)| 1:47:42(32)] 1:52:37(34| 1:58:36(37)| 2:03:56(38)| 2:10:20(41)| 2:15:47 (42)| 2:22:2062)| 2:27:38 (41)

41 319  Gonzalo Antonio BUSTAN JAPON ECU 15 Jul 00 2:58:04

1 4:59 | 2 4:39 | 3 4:53 4 4:31 5 4:45 6 4:28 7 4:44 8 4:30 | ° 4:43 |10 4:30
4:59 (25) 9:38140) | 14:31142)]  19:02(39)  23:47(6)]  28:15(35)|  32:59135)|  37:29(33)|  42:12(4|  46:4233)

11 4:40 |12 4:29 |13 4:41 14 4:27 15 4:38 16 4:32 17 5:20 18 5:09 |19 5:38 |20 5:12
51:22(33)|  55:51(33)| 1:00:32(31)] 1:04:59 311 1:09:37(25)| 1:14:0900) 1:19:29(34 1:24:38(36)| 1:30:16(38)| 1:35:28 (43)

21 5:41 |22 5:14 |23 5:22 24 5:19 |25 5:35 26 5:16 |27 5:40 28 5:15 |29 5:46 |30 5:24

1:41:0966) | 1:46:23064) | 1:51:4543)| 1:57:04 43)| 2:02:3963)| 2:07:55(43) 2:13:35043)| 2:18:5043)| 2:24:36(43)| 2:30:00 (42)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
R Muscat (OMA)
Mmusrcat 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Men
42 372  Narcis Stefan MIHAILA ROU 4 Aug 87 30117 [ o
1 5:08 | 2 4:49 | 3 5:01 4 4:54 5 5:03 6 4:54 7 5:.01 8 4:54 | ® 5:03 |10 4:52
5:08 (56) 9:57(56)|  14:58(56)|  19:52(56)|  24:55(56)|  29:49(56)  34:50(56)  39:44(55)|  4h:4T(54)|  49:39 (54)
11 5:06 |12 4:53 |13 5.07 14 4:57 15 5:11 |16 4:57 17 5:07 18 4:53 |19 5:08 |20 4:56
54:45(55)|  59:38(55)| 1:04:45(s5) 1:09:42(55) 1:14:53(55) 1:19:50(55) 1:24:57(53)| 1:29:50(52)| 1:34:58(51)| 1:39:54 [50)
21 5:18 |22 4:59 |23 5:29 24 5:12 25 5:31 26 5:21 27 5:30 28 5:17 |29 5:40
1:45:12(51)| 1:50:11(50)| 1:55:40 48)| 2:00:5248)| 2:06:23(8) 2:11:44(48)| 2:17:14 4s)| 2:22:3115)| 2:28:11(45)
43 350 Hayato KATSUKI JPN  28Nov90 3:03:01 [
1 4:58 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:53 4 4:36 5 451 ® 4e4s5 7 4:58 8 4:50 | 9 4:56 |10 4:55
4:58 (14) 9:34 (241  14:27132)  19:03140)  23:54(39)|  28:39046)|  33:3714¢)  38:27146)|  43:23146)|  48:18 (46)
1 4:51 |12 4:40 |13 4:50 14 5:.00 15 4:48 16 4:38 17 4:55 18 5:15 |19 4:51 |20 4:36
53:09(46)|  57:4914s)| 1:02:3945)| 1:07:39 (46} | 1:12:27(66) 1:17:05(46)| 1:22:00 1451 | 1:27:15146) | 1:32:06 (46) | 1:36:42 (45)
21 5:07 |22 6:16 |23 5:12 24 4:58 25 4:58 26 7:23 27 5:29 28 6:03 |29 5:31
1:41:49 45) | 1:48:05 )| 1:53:17 (44)| 1:58:15(44) 2:03:13(44) | 2:10:36 45| 2:16:0544)| 2:22:08(44) | 2:27:39 (44)
44 383  Bricyn HEALEY USA 4Jul98 3:03:30 [
1 5:27 | 2 4:54 | 3 5:10 4 4:52 | 5 5:.08 6 4:51 7 5:.07 8 4:48 | 9 4:57 |10 4:50
5:270s8)|  10:210s81|  15:31(59)  20:23(58)  25:31(59)| 30:22(s8)| 35:29(s8)  40:171s8)|  45:14(57|  50:04 (57)
11 5:04 |12 4:50 |13 5:06 14 4:51 15 4:54 16 4:45 17 5:15 18 5:01 |19 5:15 |20 5:07
55:08(57)|  59:58(57)| 1:05:04(56)| 1:09:55(s6)| 1:14:49(54)| 1:19:34(53)] 1:24:49(s1) 1:29:50(51)| 1:35:05(52)| 1:40:12 (52)
21 5:24 |22 5:18 |23 5:36 24 5:15 25 5:33 26 5:17 27 5:43 28 5:35 |29 5:50
1:45:36(52)| 1:50:54 (51| 1:56:30 49)| 2:01:45W9)| 2:07:18(49) | 2:12:359)| 2:18:18 9| 2:23:537| 2:29:43(47)
45 385 Dan NEHNEVAJ USA  28Mar97 3:06:37
1 5:28 | 2 4:53 | 3 5:09 4 4:54 5 5:.05 6 4:53 7 5:.07 8 4:46 | 9 4:53 |10 4:38
5:281059)|  10:210s91|  15:30(s8)  20:24(59)  25:29(58)|  30:22(57)|  35:29(s7  40:15(57|  45:08(56)|  49:46 (56)
1 4:49 |12 4:37 |13 4:54 14 4:37 15 4:54 16 4ite 17 5.05 18 4:53 |19 5:03 |20 4:59
54:35054) | 59:12(52)| 1:04:06(51] 1:08:43(49) 1:13:37(48)| 1:18:23148)| 1:23:28(47)| 1:28:21147)| 1:33:24 (47| 1:38:23 47)
21 5:20 |22 5:05 |23 5:23 24 5:15 25 5:48 26 5:19 27 5:57 28 6:38 |29 5:47
1:43:4367) | 1:48:4847)| 1:54:11145)| 1:59:26 (45)| 2:05:14(45) 2:10:33144)| 2:16:30(45)| 2:23:08 (46) | 2:28:55 (46)
46 341 Ram BABOO IND 20 Mar99 3:07:14 [
1 4:59 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:52 4 4:32 5 5:04 6 4:56 7 513 8 4:51 | 9 5:14 |10 4:56
4:59 (23) 9:33120)|  14:25024)| 18:57(27  24:0115)]  28:57(491|  34:10149)|  39:01149)|  44:15(501]  49:11151)
11 5:02 |12 4:57 |13 5:05 14 4:43 15 4:54 16 4:43 17 5:13 |18 5:06 |19 5:20 |20 5:08
54:13(51)|  59:10(s1)| 1:04:15(521| 1:08:58(51)| 1:13:52(49)| 1:18:35(49) 1:23:48148)| 1:28:54 48)| 1:34:14 (48)| 1:39:22 (48)
21 5:19 |22 5:04 |23 5:30 24 5:11 25 5:47 26 5:25 27 6:39 28 6:31 |29 5:45
1:44:4148) | 1:49:4508)| 1:55:15047)| 2:00:26 47| 2:06:13(67)| 2:11:38(46) | 2:18:17148) 2:24:48(49)| 2:30:33 l48)
47 305 Max Batista GONCALVES DOS SANT BRA 9 Oct 94 3:11:22
1 5:07 | 2 4:43 | 3 5:04 | 4 4:50 5 5:06 6 4:50 7 5:04 8 4i47 | 9 5:02 |10 4:50
5:07 (54) 9:50(55) |  14:54(s4)|  19:44(53)  24:50(55)  29:40(53)|  34:44(s3)|  39:31(s3)|  44:33(53)  49:23(53)
11 5:06 |12 4:50 |13 5.08 14 4:57 15 5:10 16 4:47 17 5:05 18 4:46 |19 5:14 |20 4:59
54:29(52)|  59:19(s31| 1:04:27 (531 1:09:24(53)| 1:14:34(52)| 1:19:21(s1) 1:24:26(50)| 1:29:12049)| 1:34:26 (49)| 1:39:25 (49)
21 5:28 |22 5:01 |23 5:17 24 5.05 25 5:40 26 5:42 27 6:18 28 6:37 |29 6:25
1:44:5349)| 1:49:5449)| 1:55:11146)| 2:00:164¢)| 2:05:56 (46) | 2:11:38(47)| 2:17:56 (471 2:24:33(48)| 2:30:58 49)
48 371  Andrei GAFITA ROU 7 Dec 96 312:41 [
1 5:09 | 2 4:52 | 3 5:11 4 5:06 5 5:.09 6 5:03 7 5:.05 8 4:58 | 9 5:08 |10 5:04
5:09057| 10:0165n| 15:12(5m] 20:18(57|  25:27(s7| 30:30(59)| 35:35(59)|  40:33(59)|  45:41(s8)  50:4558)
11 5:12 |12 5:05 |13 5:13 14 5:11 |15 5:17 |16 5:10 |17 5:15 18 5:13 |19 5:28 |20 5:23
55:57(58) | 1:01:02(58)| 1:06:15(57)| 1:11:261(s7)| 1:16:43(57| 1:21:53(56) 1:27:08(55) 1:32:211(s5)| 1:37:49(55)| 1:43:12(55)
21 5:34 |22 5:29 |23 5:40 24 5:34 25 5:46 26 5:43 27 5.58 28 5:57
1:48:46(54)| 1:54:15(53)| 1:59:55(51)| 2:05:29(51) 2:11:15(50) 2:16:58(50)| 2:22:56(50)| 2:28:53 (50)
49 306 Diego PEREIRA LIMA BRA 4 0ct 87 3:14:02
1 5:07 | 2 4:37 | 3 5:01 4 4:47 5 5:04 6 4:48 7 5:.08 8 4:49 | 9 5:03 |10 4:48
5:07 (55) 9:441(52)|  14:45(50)  19:32(50)  24:36(51)|  29:24(50)|  34:32(51|  39:21(51)|  44:24(51)|  49:12(52)
11 5:20 |12 4:54 |13 5:12 14 4:51 15 5:12 |16 4:52 17 5:16 |18 5:14 |19 5:48 |20 5:12
54:32(53)|  59:26(54)| 1:04:38(56  1:09:29 (541 1:14:41(53) 1:19:33(52) 1:24:49152)| 1:30:03(53)| 1:35:51(53)| 1:41:03 (53)
21 5:42 |22 5:39 |23 6:07 24 5:23 25 9:12 26 5:13 27 5:57 28 5:32
1:46:45(53)| 1:52:24152)| 1:58:31(50)| 2:03:54(50) 2:13:06(52) 2:18:19(51)| 2:24:16(51)| 2:29:481(51)
50 304 Rudney DIAS NOGUEIRA BRA 1Feb 90 3:17:58 ~>>
1 5:04 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:57 4 4:37 | 5 5:.00 6 4:39 7 5:02 8 4:43 | 9 5:06 |10 4:41
5:04 (50) 9:4062)|  14:3719)|  19:1418)|  24:14u48 |  28:537 |  33:55(7)|  38:3847)| 434448 48:25047)
11 5:06 |12 4:50 |13 5:20 14 5:12 |15 5:30 16 5:25 17 5:46 18 5:28 |19 5:59 |20 5:41
53:31(47)|  58:21148)| 1:03:41(48)| 1:08:53(50)| 1:14:23(51) 1:19:481(541| 1:25:34 1541 1:31:02(54)| 1:37:01(54)| 1:42:42 (54)
21 b:46 |22 6:00 |23 5:56 24 5:26 |25 6:03 26 5:42 |27 6:02 28 6:11
1:49:28(55) | 1:55:28(54)| 2:01:24(52)| 2:06:50(52)| 2:12:53(s1)| 2:18:35(52) 2:24:37(52)| 2:30:48 (52)
Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 HE

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM

Muscat (OMA)

CHAMPIONSHIS%
4-5 March 2022
RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men
51 384  Michael Giuseppe MANNOZZI USA 15 Apr 86 3:28:16 S5
1 5:48 | 2 5:17 | 3 5:43 4 5:15 3 5:47 6 5:22 7 5:42 8 5:13 | ° 5:45 |10 5:21
5:48161)|  11:050601|  16:48160)  22:03(60)  27:50(60)|  33:12060)|  38:54160)  44:07160)|  49:52(60)|  55:13 (60)
11 5:49 |12 5:30 |13 5:56 14 5:36 |15 5:59 16 5:34 |17 6:02 18 5:35 |19 6:04 |20 5:38
1:01:02159) | 1:06:32(59)| 1:12:28158)| 1:18:04 (581 1:24:03(s8) 1:29:37(58)| 1:35:39(57)| 1:41:14(56)| 1:47:18156)| 1:52:56 (5¢]
21 6:09 |22 5:47 |23 6:18 |24 5:56 |25 6:23 |26 5:54
1:59:05(56) | 2:04:52(55)| 2:11:10(53)| 2:17:06(53)| 2:23:29(s3) 2:29:23(53)
367  Rafat AUGUSTYN POL  14May84 DNF
1 4:59 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:52 4 4:32 | 5 4:48 | 6 4:29 7 4:46 | 8 4:33 | ® 4:51 |10 4:37
4:59 (22) 9:34129)]  14:26128)  18:58(31)  23:46(35)|  28:15(6)] 33:01137  37:34137|  42:25(36)|  47:02137)
11 4:50 |12 4:40 |13 4:54 14 4:40 15 4:56 16 4:39 17 5:00 18 4:45 |19 5:01 |20 bbb
51:52(37)|  56:32138)| 1:01:26(38)| 1:06:06(39)| 1:11:02(39) 1:15:41(39) 1:20:41139)| 1:25:26(39)| 1:30:27(39)| 1:35:11 (40)
21 5:02 |22 4:51 |23 5:05 24 4:50 25 5:13 |26 4:54 27 5:16 |28 4:59 |29 5:28 |30 5:41
1:40:13140) | 1:45:04 40)| 1:50:09 (42)| 1:54:59 (42 2:00:12(42)| 2:05:06 42)| 2:10:22(42)| 2:15:21(41)] 2:20:49 (41)| 2:26:30 (40)
320 Andrés CHOCHO ECU 4 Nov 83 DNF
1 4:57 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:49 4 4:31 | 5 4:41 6 4:28 | 7 4:42 8 4:25 | ® 4:49 |10 4:37
4:57 (10) 9:3201|  14:2106¢)  18:52014  23:33014)  28:01013)]  32:43018)]  37:08019)]  41:57122  46:34(28)
11 4:43 |12 4:27 |13 4:55 14 5:52 |15 4:52 16 4:36 17 4:59 18 4:41 |19 5:00 |20 4:41
51:17029)|  55:44 31| 1:00:39(33)| 1:06:3110)| 1:11:23 01| 1:15:59 (60} | 1:20:58(40)| 1:25:39 (41| 1:30:39 42)| 1:35:20 (41)
21 5:04 |22 4:46
1:40:24 (41| 1:45:10(42)
376  Mert ATLI TUR 23Jul 93 DNF _——
1 5:02 | 2 4:41 | 3 5:.03 4 4:47 5 08 6 4:53 7 5:16 8 5:05 | 2 6:06 |10 7:10
5:02 (42) 9:4319)|  14:46(51)|  19:33(51)|  24:41052  29:34(52)  34:50(s5)|  39:55(56)|  46:01(59)|  53:11(59)
359  Ricardo ORTIZ MEX 7 Feb 95 DNF S5
1 4:57 | 2 4:35 | 3 4:47 4 4:30 | 5 4:41 6 4:29 7 4:37 8 4:25 | ® 4:38 |10 4:27
4:57 (5) 9:32(5) 14:190 | 18:491(5) | 23:3006) | 27:591¢) |  32:36(6) | 37:01( 41:39 (81 46:06 (10)
11 4:38 |12 4:25 |13 4:36 14 4:24 15 4:40 16 4:24 17 4:40 18 4:28 |19 4:55 |20 4:36
50:44 (8) 55:09 (1)  59:45012) 1:04:09(8) = 1:08:4918) | 1:13:13012) 1:17:5307| 1:22:2108)[ 1:27:16(201| 1:31:52 (20)
21 4:59 |22 4:45 |23 5:10 24 4:53 25 5:13 |26 4:52 27 5:16 |28 5:18 |29 5:47
1:36:51(23)| 1:41:36(22) 1:46:46 (241 1:51:39(25)| 1:56:52(28) 2:01:44(31) 2:07:00(33) 2:12:18(35) 2:18:05(34)
355  Ruslans SMOLONSKIS LAT  15Dec96 DNF
1 5:04 | 2 4:34 | 3 4:54 4 4:36 | S 51 6 :35 7 4:53 | 8 4:35 | ° 4:50 |10 4:34
5:04 149) 9:38141)|  14:32043)]  19:0814¢)  23:59 142  28:34143)| 33:27(42)|  38:020431| 42:52142)|  47:26141)
11 4:53 |12 4:45 |13 4:59 14 4:43 15 5:03 16 4:51 17 5:07 18 4:58 |19 5:16 |20 4:59
52:19 41| 57:04(63)| 1:02:03(43)| 1:06:46 44| 1:11:49 44)| 1:16:40(64) | 1:21:47 66| 1:26:455)| 1:32:01145)| 1:37:00 (4e)
21 4:57 |22 5:15
1:41:57 (46) | 1:47:12 (45)
370 Rui COELHO POR  26Sep9 DNF ~>>
1 5:01 | 2 4:42 | 3 5:08 4 4:54 5 5:05 6 4:50 7 5:06 8 4:54 | 9 5:08 |10 4:52
5:01 (39) 9:43048)|  14:51(s3)]  19:45(s4)|  24:50(53)  29:40(55)  34:46(s4)|  39:401(s4)|  44:48(55)|  49:40(55)
11 5:10 |12 4:55
54:50(56)|  59:45 (56)
347 Stefano CHIESA ITA 25 May 96 DNF
1 5:01 | 2 4:36 | 3 4:54 4 4:35 5 4:54 6 4:35 7 4:52 8 4:36 | 9 4:50 |10 4:39
5:01 (36) 9:3766)| 1431061  19:06143)  24:0044)|  28:35(44)|  33:2703)|  38:03(44)|  42:5343)|  47:32(44)
11 4:56 |12 4:39 |13 4:57 14 4:38 15 4:59 16 4:43
52:28(44) |  57:07 44)| 1:02:04 (44)| 1:06:42(43) | 1:11:4103)] 1:16:24 (463)
382  Nick CHRISTIE USA  29Sep91 DNF ~>>
1 5:04 | 2 4:33 | 3 4:50 4 4:32 5 4:48 | 6 4:32 7 4:51 8 4:39 | 9 4:59 |10 4:58
5:04 (46) 9:37138)|  14:27(86)|  18:59(32))  23:47(7)|  28:19(38)|  33:10138)| 37:49(38)|  42:48(41)|  47:46(45)
11 5:18 |12 5:10 |13 5:38 14 5:27 15 6:12 16 6:27 |17 6:21
53:04 45)|  58:1446)| 1:03:52(50)| 1:09:19(52)| 1:15:31(5¢) 1:21:58(57| 1:28:19 (56)
364  Osama AL ZAKWANI OMA 30ct 00 DQ TR54.7.5
1 5:55 | 2 7:54 | 3 8:16 4 8:02 5 8:46 6 8:02
5:55(62  13:49(63)|  22:05(631|  30:07162)| 38:53(62)  46:55(62)
360  Zakariya AL BAIMANI OMA  30Jan01 DOTRS:755 5 5 >
1 6:38 | 2 7:28 | 3 7:23 4 7:21 3 7:24 6 7:56
6:38164 | 14:06064)|  21:29(62)]  28:50(61)|  36:14 11|  44:10(61)

Timing by SEIKO

AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1

Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 HE
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WORLD ATHLETICS
S T Muscat (OMA)
M= Latee 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
35S Kilometres Race Walk Men
331  Dominic KING GBR 30 May 83 DQTR54755 5 5 >
1 5:04 | 2 4:39 |3 4:54 4 4:37 | 5 5:00 6 4:39 7 5:02 8 4:43 | 9 5:06 |10 4:41
5:04 52) 9:43051 |  14:37148) | 19:14149) | 24~14 [491\ 28:53(48)  33:55148)|  38:38148)|  43:44147)|  48:25 (48)
11 5:12 |12 4:50 |13 5:15 14 4:51 15 16 5:00 17 5:24 |18 5:.01 |19 5:28 |20 5:08

53:37049)|  58:27u49)| 1:03:42(49) 1:08:3318) 1:13: 54 [501\ 1:18:54 (50) | 1:24:18149) | 1:29:19(50)| 1:34:47 (501 1:39:55(51)
21 5:01

1:44:56 (50)
361  AlSassan AL HINAI OMA 65ep 91 DATRS755 5 5 >
1 5:48 | 2 7:19 | 3 8:16
5:48 (60) 13:07 (61) 21:23 (61)
362  Abdul Hamid AL NADABI OMA  22Feb93 DOTRS4755 5 5 >
1 6:24 | 2 7:23 | 3 11:01
6:24(63)|  13:47(62)|  24:48164)
363  Ismail AL RAHBI OMA  27Dec92 DOTRS4755 5 5 >
1 7:39 | 2 8:51 | 3 8:48 4 8:34 5 8:33 6 8:29 7 8:36 8 8:10 | ° 12:00 |10 7:59
7:39(65)|  16:30(65)|  25:181¢5)  33:52(63)  42:25(63)|  50:54(631|  59:30(61| 1:07:40(61)| 1:19:40(61)| 1:27:39 (61)
NOTE BIB 306 (Diego PEREIRA LIMA] - 210sec Penalty Zone

BIB 347 (Stefano CHIESA] - 210sec Penalty Zone

BIB 355 (Ruslans SMOLONSKIS) - 210sec Penalty Zone

BIB 369 (Jakub JELONEK] - 210sec Penalty Zone

WA Rule TR54.7.5 - Fourth red card (when Penalty Zone used)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-M-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:12 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EHE
WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




Championships Record
World Leading

PLACE  BIB
715
708
735
719
717
713
714
734
9 716
10 709
11 720
12 727
13 721
14 728
15 722
16 732
17 707
18 726
19 712
20 725
21 71
22 730
23 731
24 706
25 729
26 743
27 705
28 710
29 703
718

736

723

737

744

0 g o8 Ol N WN -

WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMPIONSHIS%
musrat

3S Kilometres Race Walk Women

RECORDS

AR

5 March 2022

NAME

Glenda MOREJON
Maocuo LI

Katarzyna ZDZIEBLO
Laura GARCIA-CARO
Paola PEREZ

Magaly BONILLA
Karla JARAMILLO
Olga NIEDZIALEK
Johana ORDONEZ
Faying MA

Raquel GONZALEZ
Nicole COLOMBI
Maria JUAREZ
Federica CURIAZZI
Cristina MONTESINOS
Evelyn INGA

Xueying BAI

Lidia BARCELLA
Tereza DURDIAKOVA
. PRIYANKA
Quanming WU

Sara VITIELLO

Ilse GUERRERO
Mayara Luize VICENTAINER
Vittoria GIORDANI
Stephanie CASEY
Elianay PEREIRA

Guo NA

Nair DA ROSA
Carmen ESCARIZ
Inés HENRIQUES

Tiia KUIKKA

Ana Veronica RODEAN
Erin TAYLOR TALCOTT

Timing by SEIKO

g asics

RESULT NAME
2:48:33 Glenda MOREJON
2:39:16 Maria PEREZ

RESULTS

COUNTRY AGE

NR [T
07:00 START TIME 24°C
TEMPERATURE
10:55 END TIME 28°C
COUNTRY DATE of BIRTH
ECU 30 May 00
CHN 20 Oct 92

POL 28 Nov 96
ESP 16 Apr 95
ECU 21 Dec 89
ECU 8 Feb 92
ECU 21 Jan 97
POL 30 Jun 97
ECU 12 Dec 87
CHN 30 Aug 93
ESP 16 Nov 89
ITA 29 Dec 95
ESP 27 Sep 93
ITA 14 Aug 92
ESP 12 Jul 94
PER 16 Apr 98
CHN 26 Apr 00
ITA 21 Apr 97
CZE 20 Feb 91
IND 10 Mar 96

CHN 16 Nov 01

ITA 6 Aug 96
MEX 24 Mar 93
BRA 3 Mar 91

ITA 14 Mar 00
USA 1 Aug 83

BRA 11 May 84
CHN 22 Jun 99
BRA 22 Mar 80
ESP 28 Aug 98
POR 1 May 80
FIN 30 Nov 94
ROU 23 Jun 84

USA 21 May 78

AT-35KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

ECU 22
ESP 26
Personal Best [ -]

59 %
HUMIDITY
53 %

RESULT

2:48:33
2:50:26
2:51:48
2:52:10
2:53:58
2:54:39
2:56:14
2:57:50
2:59:57
3:01:26
3:02:44
3:03:19
3:04:54
3:05:22
3:07:50
3:08:58
3:10:19
3:11:07
3:12:21
3:13:19
3:14:00
3:14:57
3:15:59
3:19:18
3:22:06
3:23:10
3:35:59
3:41:42
3:47:11

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

%€ QNB

SEIKO

Muscat (OMA)

BEA

BE

BEE

4-5 March 2022

VENUE DATE
Muscat 5 Mar 2022
Lepe (ESP) 30 Jan 2022

Season Best [5-]

RED CARDS

+1:53
+3:15 ~
+3:37
+5:25
+6:06 ~
+7:41
+9:17
+11:24
+12:53
+14:11
+14:46 5
+16:21
+16:49
+19:17
+20:25
+21:46
+22:34
+23:48 ~
+24:46
+25:27
+26:24
+27:26
+30:45
+33:33
+34:37
+47:26
+53:09
+58:38

Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM
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WORLD ATHLETICS
RACE WALKING TEAM
CHAMHONSHSS
musrat

Muscat (OMA)

4-5 March 2022

RESULTS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women

NOTE

BIB 723 (Tiia KUIKKA] - 210sec Penalty Zone

BIB 744 (Erin TAYLOR TALCOTT) - 210sec Penalty Zone

INTERMEDIATE TIMES

1 KM
3 KM
5KM
7KM
9 KM
11 KM
13 KM
15 KM
17 KM
19 KM
21 KM
23 KM
25 KM
27 KM
29 KM
31 KM

5:04
14:26
23:46
33:15
42:48
52:34
1:02:35
1:12:58
1:23:01
1:32:27
1:41:54
1:51:26
2:01:06
2:10:33
2:19:58
2:29:27

. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA

. PRIYANKA
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI
Glenda MOREJON
Glenda MOREJON
Glenda MOREJON
Glenda MOREJON

Timing by SEIKO

2KM  9:35
4 KM  18:59
6 KM 28:20
8KM 37:48
10 KM  47:26
12KM  57:21
14 KM 1:07:30
16 KM 1:17:52
18 KM 1:27:36
20 KM 1:37:00
22 KM 1:46:27
24 KM 1:56:06
26 KM 2:05:44
28 KM 2:15:09
30 KM 2:24:35

AT-35KR-W-f--1--.RS1..v1

. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
. PRIYANKA
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI
Maocuo LI

Glenda MOREJON
Glenda MOREJON
Glenda MOREJON

RESULT
2:39:16
2:41:28
2:43:25
2:43:59
2:44:29
2:46:12
2:47:48
2:48:05
2:48:26
2:48:27

SEASON TOP LIST
NAME
Maria PEREZ (ESP)
Maraarita NIKIFOROVA (RUS)
Quanming WU (CHN)
Yelena LASHMANOVA (RUS)
Darya GOLUBECHKOVA (RUS)
Maocuo LI (CHN]
Antigoni NTRISMPIOTI (GRE)
Laura GARCIA-CARO (ESP)
Guo NA (CHN)
Paola PEREZ (ECU)

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

g asics

%€ QNB

SEIKO

VENUE

Lepe (ESP)
Sochi (RUS)
Nanjing (CHN)
Sochi (RUS)
Sochi (RUS)
Nanjing (CHN])
Megara (GRE)
Lepe (ESP)
Nanjing (CHN)
Lima (PER)

2022
30 Jan
31 Jan
22 Jan
31 Jan
31 Jan
22 Jan
23 Jan
30 Jan
22 Jan
6 Feb

Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022

TOKYO BROADCASTING SYSTEM
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WORLD ATHLETICS

NS T Muscat (OMA)
musradtee

4-5 March 2022
RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women

5March 2022  07:00 START TIME 24°C | 59%
TEMPERATURE g HUMIDITY
10:55 END TIME 28°C 53 %
1 1KM 2 2KM| 3 3KM 4 4LKM 5 5KM| 6 6KM 7 7KM 8 8KM ° 9 KM 10 10 KM
11 11 KM 12 12KM 13 13KM 14 14 KM 15 15KM 16 16 KM 17 17 KM 18 18 KM 19 19 KM 20 20 KM

21 21KM 22 22 KM 23 23 KM 24 24 KM 25 25KM 26 26KM 27  27KM 28 28KM 29  29KM 30  30KM
31 31KM 32 32KM 33|  33KM 34|  34KM

1 715 Glenda MOREJON ECU  30May00 2:48:33
1 5:30 | 2 4:56 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 5 5:.08 6 4:52 7 5:00 8 4:43 | 9 4:53 |10 4:42
5:30 (7) 10:26 (8) 15:38(11)|  20:35(8) | 25:43(7 | 30:35(9) = 35:35(10)  40:1818) 45:11(7 49:53 (10)
1 4:56 |12 4:40 |13 4:50 14 4:40 15 4:55 16 bibe (17 447 |18 4:38 |19 4:48 |20 4:33
54:49() |  59:2909) | 1:04:191¢) | 1:08:59(5) | 1:13:54(5) | 1:18:40(4 | 1:23:27W4 = 1:28:05(3 | 1:32:53(2) | 1:37:26(2)
21 4:46 |22 4:32 |23 4:49 24 4:33 |25 5:00 26 4:38 |27 4:49 28 4:36 |29 4:49 |30 4:37
1:42:12(2) | 1:46:4412) | 1:51:3312) | 1:56:06(2) | 2:01:06(1) | 2:05:44() | 2:10:33(1  2:15:09(1) | 2:19:58(1) | 2:24:3501)
31 4:52
2:29:27 (1)
2 708 Maocuo LI CHN  200ct92 2:50:26 L]
1 5:30 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:59 5 5:.07 6 4:51 7 4:57 8 bbb | 9 4:54 |10 4:42
5:30 (9) 10:25 (4] 15:37(3) | 20:36014)  25:43(3)  30:34(3 | 35:310) | 40:15@) |  45:09(2 | 49:51(2
1 4:55 |12 4:34 |13 4:48 14 4:33 |15 4:53 16 4:35 |17 4:52 |18 4:35 |19 4:51 |20 4:33
54:46 (2) 59:20(2 | 1:04:08(2 | 1:08:41(2 | 1:13:34(2) | 1:18:09(2 | 1:23:01(1) | 1:27:36(1) | 1:32:27(1) | 1:37:00(1)
21 4:54 |22 4:33 |23 4:59 24 4:40 |25 5:01 26 4:38 27 5:00 |28 4:38 |29 5:03 |30 4:43
1:41:54 (1) | 1:46:27(1) | 1:51:26(1) | 1:56:06(1) | 2:01:07(2) | 2:05:45(2) | 2:10:45(2) | 2:15:23(2) | 2:20:26(2) | 2:25:09 (2]
31 5:13
2:30:22(2)
3 735 Katarzyna ZDZIEBLO POL  28Nov9 2:51:48 [
1 5:30 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 | 5 5:.05 6 4:51 7 5:.01 8 bbb | 9 4:55 |10 4:41
5:30 (4) 10:25(2) 15:37(5) | 20:34(2) | 25:39(2 | 30:302 @ 35:31(2 | 40:15(2) 45:10 14) 49:5113)
11 4:55 |12 4:36 |13 4:52 14 4:37 15 4:55 16 4:38 17 4:53 18 4:41 |19 4:56 |20 4:42
54:46 (3) 59:2204) | 1:04:14(3) | 1:08:51(03) | 1:13:46() | 1:18:24(3) | 1:23:17(2 | 1:27:58(2) | 1:32:54(3) | 1:37:36(3)
21 4:55 |22 4:43 |23 5:00 24 4:bg 25 4:57 26 4:41 27 5:00 28 4:43 |29 5:04 |30 4:45
1:42:3108) | 1:47:140) | 1:52:1403) | 1:56:58(3) | 2:01:55(3) | 2:06:36(3) | 2:11:36(3) | 2:16:193) | 2:21:23(3) | 2:26:08 (3]
31 5:12
2:31:20(3)
4 719  Laura GARCIA-CARO ESP 16 Apr 95 2:52:10 -~
1 5:31 | 2 4:56 | 3 5:12 4 4:56 5 5:10 6 4:52 7 5:.01 8 4:48 | 9 5:02 |10 4:48
5:3104|  10:2704)|  15:39014)  20:35012)  25:45014)| 30:3704)  35:380141  40:26(114)|  45:28(14)|  50:16(14)
11 5:02 |12 4:47 |13 4:59 14 444 15 5:01 16 4:42 17 4:52 18 4:42 |19 4:53 |20 4:37
55:18013)| 1:00:050121| 1:05:04 (12| 1:09:48012)| 1:14:4919) | 1:19:31(8) | 1:24:23(8) | 1:29:05(8) | 1:33:58(6) | 1:38:356)
21 4:52 |22 4:36 |23 4:51 24 4:41 25 4:56 26 4:40 27 4:59 28 4:46 |29 5:04 |30 4:56
1:43:27(6) | 1:48:03(4) | 1:52:54 | 1:57:35(4 | 2:02:31( | 2:07:11(% | 2:12:10 = 2:16:5614) | 2:22:0004) | 2:26:56 (4)
31 5:12
2:32:08 (4)
5 717 Paola PEREZ ECU  21Dec89 2:53:58
1 5:30 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:13 4 4:57 5 5:.08 6 4:52 7 5:00 8 4:bly | O 4:54 |10 4:40
5:30 (6] 10:25(7) 15:38110)  20:35(6) | 25:4316  30:35010)  35:350) |  40:19010)|  45:13(9) 49:53 (1)
11 4:57 |12 4:39 |13 4:51 14 4:39 15 4:55 16 4:46 17 4:57 18 4:46 |19 5:01 |20 4:50
54:50(9) | 59:29(8) | 1:04:20(71 | 1:08:59(6) | 1:13:54(6) | 1:18:40(s) | 1:23:37(¢) = 1:28:23(5) | 1:33:24(4) | 1:38:14(4)
21 5:01 |22 4:52 |23 5:09 24 4:51 25 5:09 26 4:59 27 5:12 |28 4:54 |29 5:16 |30 5:01

1:43:156) | 1:48:07(6) | 1:53:161¢) | 1:58:07(6) | 2:03:16(5) | 2:08:15(5) | 2:13:27(5) = 2:18:21(5 | 2:23:37(5) | 2:28:3815)

6 713  Magaly BONILLA ECU 8 Feb 92 2:54:39
1 5:29 | 2 4:56 | 3 5:11 4 4:58 | 5 5:09 6 4:51 7 4:59 8 4:42 | 9 4:55 |10 4:42
5:29 (2) 10:25 3] 15:36(2 | 20:34(3) | 25:434) @ 30:344 | 35:331¢) | 40:154 45:10(5) 49:52(7)
11 4:56 |12 4:38 |13 4:56 14 bkt 15 5.05 16 449 (17 5.04 18 447 |19 5:07 |20 4:48
54:4817) 59:26(7) | 1:04:2218) | 1:09:0618) | 1:14:11(0 | 1:19:00(0 | 1:24:04(71 | 1:28:5117 | 1:33:58(7 | 1:38:46 ()
21 5:09 |22 4:59 |23 5:08 24 4:49 25 5:14 |26 4:52 27 5:18 |28 4:58 |29 5:12 |30 4:55

1:43:55(7) | 1:48:54(7 | 1:54:02(7 | 1:58:51(7) | 2:04:05(7) | 2:08:57(n | 2:14:15(7 | 2:19:13(7 | 2:24:25(1 | 2:29:20(7)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-W-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EH

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women
7 714  Karla JARAMILLO ECU 21 Jan 97 2:56:14 [ o
1 5:31 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 | 5 5:09 6 4:51 7 4:58 8 4:43 | ® 4:54 |10 4:42
5:3101 ]  10:26000]  15:38(9) | 20:350) |  25:4419) | 30:35(6) |  35:33(s) |  40:1616) |  45:1006) | 49:52(5)
1 4:55 |12 4:36 |13 4:56 14 4:37 15 4:58 16 bibe (17 4:57 |18 4:45 |19 5:02 |20 4:50
54:47 6] 59:23(5) | 1:04:1915) | 1:08:5614) | 1:13:54(4) | 1:18:400(6) | 1:23:37(s) | 1:28:22141 | 1:33:24(5 | 1:38:141(5)
21 5:08 |22 4:43 |23 5:06 24 4:53 25 5:14 26 4:57 27 5:16 |28 5:03 |29 5:19 |30 4:59
1:43:22(5) | 1:48:05(5) | 1:53:11(5) | 1:58:04(5) | 2:03:181(¢) | 2:08:15(6) = 2:13:31(6) | 2:18:34(6) | 2:23:531(6) | 2:28:52 (¢
8 734  Olga NIEDZIALEK POL  30Jun97 2:57:50 [
1 5:32 | 2 5:01 | 3 5:14 4 4:58 | 5 5:13 | 6 4:55 7 511 8 4:57 | 5:12 |10 4:54
5:320200|  10:331200]  15:47019)  20:45019)  25:58016)]  30:53015)|  36:04015)  41:01015)  46:13015)]  51:07 (15)
11 5:08 |12 4:57 |13 5:12 14 4:58 15 5:14 16 4:57 17 5:07 18 4:52 |19 5:08 |20 4:51
56:1505) | 1:01:12015)| 1:06:24 015 1:11:22015)| 1:16:36 15)| 1:21:33015) 1:26:40 0151 1:31:32015)| 1:36:40013) 1:41:31012)
21 5.07 |22 4:58 |23 5:12 24 4:56 |25 5:08 | 26 4:56 27 5:10 |28 4:57 |29 5:13 |30 4:58
1:46:38111) 1:51:36 (100 1:56:4819) | 2:01:44(9) | 2:06:52(9) | 2:11:48(9) | 2:16:58(9) | 2:21:55(8) | 2:27:081(8) | 2:32:06 (8]
9 716  Johana ORDONEZ ECU 12 Dec 87 2:59:57
1 5:31 | 2 4:58 | 3 518 4 4:58 | 5 5:14 | 6 4:57 7 5.1 8 4:59 | 9 5:17 |10 5:00
5:3107  10:29016)]  15:4706)]  20:4507) )  25:5908)|  30:56018)|  36:14018)]  41:1308)]  46:30017)  51:30019)
11 5:13 |12 5:00 |13 5:13 14 4:58 15 5:10 16 4:53 17 5:07 18 4:50 |19 5:09 |20 4:46
56:43016)| 1:01:43018)| 1:06:56 171 1:11:54 (16)| 1:17:04016)| 1:21:57 0160 1:27:04 (1) 1:31:54 (16)| 1:37:03016) | 1:41:49 (14)
21 5:10 |22 4:50 |23 5:18 24 4:55 25 5:25 26 5.03 27 5:33 28 5:04 |29 5:34
1:46:59 131 1:51:49 11| 1:57:0701)| 2:02:020100 2:07:27010) 2:12:30(10) 2:18:03(10) 2:23:07 (10} 2:28:41 (10)
10 709 Faying MA CHN  30Aug93 3:01:26
1 5:30 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:59 5 5:.08 6 4:52 7 5:00 8 4:43 | 9 4:57 |10 4:51
5:30(3) 10:25 (6] 15:3706) | 20:36013)]  25:44012)]  30:36013)]  35:36011  40:19012)]  45:16013)|  50:07 (12)
11 5:05 |12 4:53 |13 5:09 14 4:59 15 5:12 |16 4:59 17 5:10 18 4:53 |19 5:10 |20 4:56
55:12(12 1:00:0503)| 1:05:14031 1:10:13013)| 1:15:25013) 1:20:24013)| 1:25:34 0121 1:30:27 11| 1:35:37(9) | 1:40:33(9)
21 5:09 |22 4:59 |23 5:15 24 5:04 25 5:19 26 5:10 27 5:26 28 5:14 |29 5:34 |30 5:25
1:45:42(8) | 1:50:4118) | 1:55:56(8) | 2:01:00(8) | 2:06:19(8) | 2:11:29(8) = 2:16:55(8) = 2:22:09(9) | 2:27:4319) | 2:33:08(9)
1 720 Raquel GONZALEZ ESP  16Nov89 3:02:44 [
1 5:31 | 2 4:59 | 3 5:17 4 4:55 | 5 5:23 | 6 4:55 7 5:23 8 4:54 | 9 5:19 |10 4:54
5:31015)]  10:30018)]  15:47081]  20:4208))  26:0509)  31:00019)|  36:23019)]  41:1709)]  46:360191  51:300117)
11 5:19 |12 4:54 |13 5:19 14 4:56 15 5:20 16 4:52 17 5:10 18 4:42 |19 5:18 |20 4:51
56:49 (19| 1:01:430161| 1:07:02018)| 1:11:58018) 1:17:18018)| 1:22:1007) 1:27:20017)| 1:32:02017| 1:37:2007)| 1:42:11016)
21 5:14 |22 4:51 |23 5:22 24 4:54 25 5:18 26 4:57 27 5:32 28 4:55 |29 5:29
1:47:25 14| 1:52:16 13| 1:57:38012)| 2:02:32012) 2:07:50011) 2:12:4701) 2:18:19011 2:23:14 (11| 2:28:43(11)
12 727  Nicole COLOMBI ITA 29 Dec95 3:03:19
1 5:32 | 2 4:56 | 3 515 4 5.01 | 5 5:14 | 6 4:56 7 5:16 8 5:02 | 9 5:18 |10 4:59
5:32018)|  10:28015)]  15:43015)  20:44016)  25:58015)]  30:54016)]  36:10016)  41:12016)  46:30016)]  51:29 (16)
11 5:15 |12 4:59 |13 5:13 14 4:59 15 5:16 |16 5:01 |17 5:10 18 5:03 |19 5:12 |20 5:00
56:44 17| 1:01:4307 1:06:5606) 1:11:5507) 1:17:1107  1:22:1208) 1:27:22018)| 1:32:25018)| 1:37:37(18)| 1:42:37 17)
21 5:15 |22 5:05 |23 5:20 24 5:06 25 5:20 | 26 5:09 27 5:26 |28 5:15 |29 5:35
1:47:52016)| 1:52:57016)| 1:58:17 (141 2:03:23(13)| 2:08:43013) 2:13:52013)| 2:19:181121 2:24:330121] 2:30:08(12)
13 721  Maria JUAREZ ESP  27Sep93 3:04:54 5
1 5:40 | 2 5:05 | 3 5:29 4 5:04 | 5 5:32 | 6 5.07 7 5:30 8 5:08 | 9 5:23 |10 5:09
5:40026)|  10:450231]  16:14025  21:18(21))  26:50(21)  31:57021] 37:27021]  42:35020)]  47:58(20)|  53:07 (20)
11 5:18 |12 4:57 |13 5:18 14 4:57 15 5:17 |16 4:56 17 5:21 18 5:02 |19 5:21 |20 5:00
58:25(20)| 1:03:22(20)| 1:08:40(200| 1:13:37(20)| 1:18:54 (20| 1:23:50(20)| 1:29:11019) 1:34:13019)[ 1:39:34 191 1:44:34 19)
21 5:18 |22 4:59 |23 5:22 24 5:02 |25 5:25 26 5:04 27 5:26 28 5:11 |29 5:41
1:49:52018)| 1:54:51018)| 2:00:13 0181 2:05:15016)| 2:10:40016) | 2:15:44 0160 2:21:10015)[ 2:26:21014)| 2:32:02(14)
14 728  Federica CURIAZZI ITA  14Aug92 3:05:22
1 5:39 | 2 5:06 | 3 5:28 4 5:05 5 5:32 6 5:.07 7 5:30 8 5:09 | 2 5:34 |10 5:13
5:39(23)  10:4502)| 16:13(22)] 21:18(22)| 26:50022] 31:57(22)  37:27(22)  42:36(21| 48:10122|  53:23(21)
11 5:36 |12 5:12 |13 5:35 14 5:08 15 5:28 16 5:02 |17 5:25 18 5:03 |19 5:28 |20 5:03
58:59 (23| 1:04:11(22)| 1:09:46(22)| 1:14:54(22)] 1:20:22(22)| 1:25:24(22)| 1:30:49(21) 1:35:52(21) 1:41:20(21)| 1:46:23 (20)
21 5:34 |22 5:16 |23 5:36 24 5:07 |25 5:32 26 5:01 |27 5:30 28 5:04
1:51:57 (21)] 1:57:13(21)] 2:02:49 (200 2:07:56(20)] 2:13:28(20)| 2:18:29 (20 2:23:59(19)] 2:29:03 (18)
Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-W-f--1--,RS5..v1 Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EH

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
NS T Muscat (OMA)
Ml fates 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women
15 722  Cristina MONTESINOS ESP 12 Jul 94 3:07:50
1 5:43 | 2 5:12 | 3 5:27 4 5:13 3 5:25 6 5:16 7 5:24 8 5:14 | 9 5:23 |10 5:11
5:43(28)  10:55(26)|  16:22(26)|  21:35(26)|  27:00(25)| 32:16(25) 37:40(25)  42:54(24)|  48:17(24)|  53:28 (24)
1 5:26 |12 5:15 |13 5:23 14 5:11 15 5:24 16 5:15 17 5:21 18 5.07 |19 5:27 |20 5:09
58:54 1211 1:04:09 21| 1:09:32(21)] 1:14:43(21)] 1:20:07 (21| 1:25:22121)] 1:30:43(20)| 1:35:50 (20| 1:41:17 (201 1:46:26 (21)
21 5:25 |22 5:11 |23 5:27 24 5:13 |25 5:30 26 5:15 |27 5:30 28 5:15
1:51:51 (20| 1:57:02(20)| 2:02:29(19)] 2:07:42019)] 2:13:12019)| 2:18:27019) 2:23:57(18)] 2:29:12(19)
16 732  Evelyn INGA PER 16 Apr 98 3:08:58
1 5:31 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 | 5 5:09 6 4:51 7 5:.01 8 4:43 | 9 4:55 |10 4:39
5:31000  10:260121]  15:38012))  20:3501|  25:44010)]  30:3501)|  35:36012)|  40:19011|  45:14011]  49:53(8)
1 5:00 |12 4:53 |13 512 14 4:48 15 5.07 16 4:59 17 5:22 |18 5:01 |19 5:23 |20 5.07
54:53111)]  59:46011)] 1:04:58011] 1:09:46 1] 1:14:5301] 1:19:52011| 1:25:14010)] 1:30:15010)| 1:35:38 (101 1:40:45 (10}
21 5:32 |22 5:08 |23 5:40 24 5:14 |25 5:45 26 5:32 |27 5:55 28 5:41 |29 6:21
1:46:17 000 1:51:25(9) | 1:57:050101] 2:02:19 11| 2:08:04 0120 2:13:36012)| 2:19:31013)[ 2:25:12013)| 2:31:33013)
17 707  Xueying BAI CHN 26 Apr 00 3:10:19
1 5:30 | 2 4:56 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 | 5 5:09 6 4:51 7 5:00 8 bbb | 9 4:55 |10 4:39
5:30(8) 10:26011)|  15:38013)]  20:35(7 | 254401  30:3518 | 35:35(8) | 40:19(9) 4514000 49:5309)
11 4:58 |12 444 |13 5.08 14 4:52 15 5:16 |16 4:55 17 5:22 18 5:06 |19 5:37 |20 5:13
54:51(10) 59:35010)| 1:04:43110) 1:09:35(9) | 1:14:510000] 1:19:46 0101 1:25:08(9) = 1:30:1419) | 1:35:51011)] 1:41:04 (1)
21 5:42 |22 5:21 |23 5:57 24 5:32 |25 6:02 26 5:32 |27 6:01 28 5:39 |29 6:12
1:46:46012)| 1:52:07 121 1:58:04 (13| 2:03:36(15)| 2:09:38015) 2:15:10015)| 2:21:11016)| 2:26:50(16)| 2:33:02(16)
18 726  Lidia BARCELLA ITA  21Apr97 3:11:07 [
1 5:39 | 2 5:06 | 3 5:29 4 5:06 5 5:30 6 5:.07 7 5:30 8 5:10 | 2 5:33 |10 5:14
5:39022)|  10:450241]  16:14124)  21:20023)  26:50(23)] 31:57023)| 37:27023)  42:37122)|  48:10(21)|  53:24 22
1 5:36 |12 5:13 |13 5:33 14 5:12 15 5:33 16 5:.09 17 5:35 18 5:12 |19 5:40 |20 5:19
59:00 (241 1:04:13123)| 1:09:46(23)| 1:14:58(23)| 1:20:31(23) 1:25:40(23)| 1:31:15022)| 1:36:27 122 1:42:07 (22 1:47:26 (22)
21 5:38 |22 5:12 |23 5:40 24 5:16 25 5:46 | 26 5:22 27 5:50 |28 5:23
1:53:04 (22| 1:58:16(22)| 2:03:56(22) 2:09:12(21)] 2:14:58(21)] 2:20:20(21) 2:26:10(21)] 2:31:33 (21)
19 712  Tereza DURDIAKOVA CZE  20Feb9t 312:21 [
1 5:31 | 2 4:55 | 3 512 4 4:57 | 5 5:09 | 6 4:52 7 5:00 8 4:43 | 9 4:56 |10 4:53
5:310120)  10:26013)]  15:38(8) | 20:35010)]  25:44013)]  30:36112)|  35:36013)]  40:1903)]  45:15012)]  50:08113)
11 5:14 |12 4:56 |13 5:18 14 5:00 15 5:21 16 5:03 |17 5:24 |18 5:04 |19 5:27 |20 5:05
55:22 (14| 1:00:18(14)| 1:05:36(14)| 1:10:36 0141 1:15:57 (141 1:21:00014) | 1:26:24 0141 1:31:28 (141 1:36:55015)| 1:42:00 1)
21 5:29 |22 5:11 |23 5:40 24 5:13 |25 5:50 26 5:24 | 27 6:05 28 5:41 |29 6:14
1:47:29 151 1:52:40(14)| 1:58:20(15)| 2:03:33014)| 2:09:23(14) 2:14:470(14) 2:20:52(14) 2:26:33(15)| 2:32:47 (15)
20 725 . PRIYANKA IND  10Mar9 31319 [ o
1 5:04 | 2 4:31 | 3 4:51 4 4:33 | 5 4:47 6 4:34 7 4:55 8 4:33 | 9 5:00 |10 4:38
5:04 (1) 9:35 (1) 14:26(1) | 18:590) | 23:460(1 | 28:2001) | 33:1501) |  37:480) 42:48(1) 47:26 1)
11 5:08 |12 4:47 |13 5:14 14 4:55 15 5:28 16 4:54 17 5:29 18 5:04 |19 5:56 |20 5:13
52:34(1) | 57:21(1 | 1:02:35(1) | 1:07:30(1) | 1:12:58(1) | 1:17:52(1) | 1:23:21(3) | 1:28:25(6) | 1:34:21(8) | 1:39:34(8)
21 6:40 |22 6:40 |23 7:05 24 5:34 |25 5:42 26 5:29 27 6:34 |28 5:34
1:46:149) | 1:52:54 1151 1:59:59 (16)| 2:05:3307) 2:11:1507 | 2:16:44 17| 2:23:18017)| 2:28:52017)
21 711 Quanming WU CHN 16 Nov 01 3:14:00 -~
1 5:30 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 5 5:.09 6 4:51 7 4:59 8 4:43 | 9 4:53 |10 4:43
5:30 I5] 10:25 (5) 15:37(4) | 20:34 | 25:4315) |  30:34(5) |  35:33(4) | 40:1615) 45:09 (3) 49:5214)
1 4:54 |12 4:36 |13 4:57 14 4:40 15 5:25 16 5:10 |17 5:40 |18 5:25 |19 6:07 |20 6:30
54:46(5) | 59:22(3) | 1:04:19& | 1:08:59(n | 1:14:24) | 1:19:340) | 1:25:14011] 1:30:3913)| 1:36:46 (14)| 1:43:16 (18)
21 6:43 |22 6:26 |23 6:56 24 6:34 |25 7:07 26 6:09 27 6:23
1:49:59 19| 1:56:25(19)| 2:03:21(21)| 2:09:55(22)] 2:17:02(23)| 2:23:11(23)| 2:29:34 (23)
22 730 Sara VITIELLO ITA 6 Aug 96 3:14:57
1 5:42 | 2 5:17 | 3 5:33 4 5:16 5 5:30 6 5:17 7 5:30 8 5:16 | 9 5:44 |10 5:20
5:42(27  10:59(27)|  16:32(28)]  21:48(27)| 27:18(27|  32:35(26)  38:05(26)  43:21025)|  49:05(25 54:25(27)
1 5:37 |12 5:22 |13 5:35 14 5:23 15 5:43 16 5:17 |17 5:35 18 5:21 |19 5:37 |20 5:27
1:00:02(26)| 1:05:24 (25| 1:10:59 (261 1:16:22(26)| 1:22:05(27) | 1:27:22(26) 1:32:57 (24} 1:38:18(25)| 1:43:55(25)| 1:49:22 (24)
21 5:42 |22 5:05 |23 5:38 24 5:28 25 5:40 26 5:26 |27 6:01
1:55:04 (251 2:00:09 (23| 2:05:47(23)| 2:11:15(23)] 2:16:55022)| 2:22:21(22)| 2:28:22 (22)
23 731 Ilse GUERRERO MEX 24 Mar93 3:15:59
t 5:31 | 2 4:55 | 3 5:12 4 4:57 5 508 6 452 7 5:00 8 4:43 | 2 4:55 |10 4:39
5:31031]  10:269) 15:38(7 | 20:35(5) | 25:43(8)  30:35(1 | 35:35(7) |  40:18(7 45:1318) 49:52 (6]
11 4:54 |12 4:40 |13 5:11 14 5:08 15 5:10 16 5:13 |17 5:27 18 5:04 |19 5:29 |20 5:34
54:46 14) 59:2616) | 1:04:379) | 1:09:45000 1:14:55012)) 1:20:08012) 1:25:3503)| 1:30:39 (12} 1:36:08112)| 1:41:42013)
21 6:17 |22 5:51 |23 6:13 |24 5:42 |25 6:29 26 5:59 |27 6:31 28 5:46
1:47:59 17| 1:53:50017)| 2:00:03017)| 2:05:45018)] 2:12:14018) 2:18:13(18) 2:24:44 (20| 2:30:30 (20)
Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-W-f--1--,RS5..v1 Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EH

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
R Muscat (OMA)
musrat 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women
24 706  Mayara Luize VICENTAINER BRA 3 Mar 91 3:19:18
1 5:43 | 2 5:18 | 3 5:33 4 5:15 5 5:31 6 5:15 7 5:30 8 5:16 | 9 5:44 |10 5:18
5:4300))  11:0161]  16:34030)  21:49(029)  27:20(29)|  32:35(30)]  38:05029)  43:210127)|  49:05(26)|  54:23 (25)
11 5:39 |12 5:23 |13 5:34 14 5:23 15 5:43 16 5:.18 17 5:39 18 5:18 |19 5:49 |20 5:26
1:00:02 (281 1:05:25(28)| 1:10:59(27)| 1:16:22(27) 1:22:05(26) 1:27:23(27) 1:33:02(26) 1:38:20(26)| 1:44:09 (26)| 1:49:35 (26)
21 6:07 |22 5:37 |23 6:08 24 5:23 25 6:04 26 5:27 27 6:12
1:55:42 (26)| 2:01:19(26) 2:07:27 (251 2:12:50(25)| 2:18:54(25)] 2:24:21 (241 2:30:33 (24]
25 729  Vittoria GIORDANI ITA 14 Mar 00 3:22:06
1 5:44 | 2 5:16 | 3 5:34 4 516 5 5:33 6 512 7 5:30 8 5:16 | 9 5:44 |10 5:21
5:44032  11:000129)|  16:34029)  21:50(30)  27:23(30)] 32:35029)|  38:05(28)  43:21(28)|  49:05(281|  54:26 (28]
11 5:36 |12 5:23 |13 5:34 14 5:23 15 5:43 16 5:.20 17 5:46 18 5:32 |19 5:50 |20 6:29
1:00:0227)| 1:05:25027)| 1:10:59(28)] 1:16:22(28)] 1:22:05(28) 1:27:25(28)| 1:33:11(27)] 1:38:43(27)| 1:44:33(27)| 1:51:02127)
21 5:53 |22 6:34 |23 6:00 24 5:51 25 6:13 26 7:18
1:56:55 (27| 2:03:29 (27| 2:09:29(27)] 2:15:20(27) 2:21:33(2¢) 2:28:51(27)
26 743  Stephanie CASEY USA 1 Aug 83 3:23:10
1 5:46 | 2 5:18 | 3 5:43 | 4 5:16 | 3 5:47 | © 522 7 5:40 8 5:15 | ° 5:45 |10 5:21
5:46(33)| 110432  16:47132  22:03(32)  27:50(32)| 33:12(32)|  38:52032  44:07130)|  49:52(29)|  55:13129)
11 5:50 |12 5:29 |13 5:56 14 5:36 15 5:.59 16 5:33 17 6:03 18 5:34 |19 6:04 |20 5:35
1:01:03129) | 1:06:32129)| 1:12:28129)| 1:18:04 (291 1:24:03129)] 1:29:36(29)| 1:35:39(28)| 1:41:13(28) 1:47:17 (28] 1:52:52 (28]
21 5:59 |22 5:31 |23 6:01 24 5:34 25 6:06 26 5:47
1:58:51(28)| 2:04:22(28)| 2:10:23(28)] 2:15:57 (28] 2:22:03(27)| 2:27:50 (26)
27 705 Elianay PEREIRA BRA 11 May 84 3:35:59 S5
1 5:43 | 2 5:18 | 3 5:40 | 4 5:16 | 5 5:46 | 6 5:21 7 5:47 8 5:21 | ° 5:47 |10 5:23
5:43 (29) 11:01 30) 16:410610]  21:5761]  27:4361]  33:04031)]  38:51(81)]  44:1261]  49:5961]  55:22(30)
11 5:55 |12 5:25 |13 5:56 14 5:33 15 6:14 16 5:41 (17 6:16 18 5:48 |19 6:31 |20 5:59
1:01:1760)| 1:06:42(30)| 1:12:38(30)| 1:18:11(30)| 1:24:25(30)| 1:30:06(30) 1:36:221(29) 1:42:10(29)| 1:48:41(29)| 1:54:40 (29)
21 6:40 |22 6:21 |23 6:50 24 6:20 25 6:47
2:01:20(29)| 2:07:411(29)] 2:14:31(29)] 2:20:51(29) 2:27:38(29)
28 710 Guo NA CHN 22 Jun 99 3:41:42
1 5:32 | 2 4:59 |3 5:37 | 4 5:21 | 5 5:50 @ 6 5:16 | 7 5:58 8 5:33 | 9 5:50 |10 5:31
5:32(19) 10:31 (19) 16:080211]  21:29025/| 27:19128)| 32:35(28)] 38:33(30)  44:06(29)]  49:56(30) 55:27 (31)
1 6:06 |12 5:36 |13 6:12 14 5:41 15 6:13 16 5:47 17 6:22 18 5:52 |19 6:43 |20 6:26
1:01:3361 | 1:07:0961| 1:13:2161] 1:19:0261| 1:25:15610] 1:31:0261 1:37:24 30| 1:43:16(80) 1:49:59(30)| 1:56:25 (30)
21 6:56 |22 6:34 |23 7:07 24 6:10 25 7:05
2:03:21(30)| 2:09:55(30)| 2:17:02(30)| 2:23:12(30)| 2:30:17 (30)
29 703  Nair DAROSA BRA 22 Mar 80 3:47:11
1 5:42 | 2 5:49 | 3 6:39 4 6:03 | 5 6:09 6 5:53 7 6:17 | 8 5:55 | 9 6:22 |10 5:45
5:42 (26) 11:31 (33) 18:10(31]  24:13(33)|  30:22133)|  36:15(33)  42:32(3)]  48:27(32) 54:49 (32)| 1:00:34 (32)
1 6:27 |12 6:04 |13 6:19 14 6:05 15 6:30 16 6:08 17 6:43 18 6:12 |19 b:44 |20 6:12
1:07:0162)| 1:13:05(31| 1:19:24(33)| 1:25:29(33)| 1:31:59(32)| 1:38:07(32) 1:44:50(31] 1:51:02(31)| 1:57:46(31)| 2:03:58 31)
21 6:29 |22 6:15 |23 6:42 24 6:21
2:10:27 30| 2:16:42(31) 2:23:24[31]‘ 2:29:45(31)
744 Erin TAYLOR TALCOTT USA 21 May 78 DNF
1 6:22 | 2 5:53 | 3 6:10 | 4 5:57 | 5 6:12 | 6 5:58 7 6:14 | 8 5:57 | 9 6:15 |10 5:52
6:22 (34) 12:15 (34) 18:25(34) | 24:22(34)|  30:344)|  36:32034)  42:46(30)|  48:43(33) 54:58(33)| 1:00:50 (33)
11 6:16 |12 5:54 |13 6:18 14 5:59 15 9:57
1:07:06 (33| 1:13:00(32)| 1:19:18(2) 1:25:17(32)] 1:35:14 (33)
736  Inés HENRIQUES POR 1 May 80 DNF 55>
1 5:31 | 2 4:58 | 3 5:18 | 4 4:58 | 5 5:14 | 6 4:57 7 5:18 8 4:59 | 9 5:17 |10 5:00
5:31 (16) 10:29 (17) 15:4707 |  20:4508)  25:5907))  30:560171|  36:1401m |  41:1307|  46:30 (18) 51:30 (18)
1 5:17 |12 4:58 |13 5:21 14 5:.05 15 5:30 16 5:08
56:47018) 1:01:45019)| 1:07:06 (19 1:12:1109] 1:17:4109 1:22:49 (19)
723 Tiia KUIKKA FIN 30 Nov 94 DNF
1 5:40 | 2 5:.03 | 3 5:30 | 4 5:.08 5 5:29 6 5.08 7 5:30 8 5:12 | 9 5:32 |10 5:16
5:40 (25) 10:43 (21) 16:131231]  21:210241|  26:50124)|  31:58124)]  37:281241  42:40(23)  48:12123) 53:28 (23)
1 5:31 |12 5:17 |13 5:37 14 5:25 15 5:40 16 5:26 17 5:42 18 5:21 |19 5:49 |20 5:38
58:59 (22| 1:04:16(24)| 1:09:53(24)| 1:15:18 (241 1:20:58 (241 1:26:24(24)| 1:32:06(23) 1:37:27(23) 1:43:16(23)| 1:48:54 (23)
21 5:46 |22 5:37 |23 7:16 24 6:36 25 9:39 26 5:57

1:54:40 (231 2:00:17(24)| 2:07:33(26)| 2:14:09 (2¢)| 2:23:48(28)| 2:29:45 (28)

Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-W-f--1--.RS5..v1 Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EH

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS




WORLD ATHLETICS
S T Muscat (OMA)
M= Latee 4-5 March 2022

RACE ANALYSIS
3S Kilometres Race Walk Women
718  Carmen ESCARIZ ESP  28Aug98 DNF 555
1 5:43 | 2 5:17 | 3 5:32 4 5:16 3 5:30 6 5:17 7 5:30 8 5:16 | 9 5:44 |10 5:20
5:4331)]  11:00(281]  16:32027  21:48(28)  27:18(26)] 32:35(27)| 38:05(271  43:21126)|  49:05(27)|  54:25 (26)
1 5:37 |12 5:22 |13 5:34 14 5:24 15 5:43 16 5:17 17 5:35 18 5:21 |19 5:37 |20 5:27
1:00:02 (25| 1:05:24 (26)| 1:10:58125)| 1:16:22(25)] 1:22:05(25) 1:27:22(25)| 1:32:57(25) 1:38:18(24)| 1:43:55(24) 1:49:22(25)
21 5:42 |22 5:26 |23 5:57 24 5:46 |25 6:10 26 6:14 |27 7:12
1:55:04 (24)| 2:00:30(25)| 2:06:27 (241 2:12:13(24)| 2:18:23(24) | 2:24:37(25)] 2:31:49 (25)
737  AnaVeronica RODEAN ROU 23 Jun 84 DNF
1 5:34 | 2 5:11 | 3 5:18 4 5:09 3 5:21 6 5:10 7 5:23
5:34021)  10:45051]  16:03(20) 21:12(200] 26:33(20)|  31:43(20)|  37:06 (20)
NOTE BIB 723 (Tiia KUIKKA] - 210sec Penalty Zone
BIB 744 (Erin TAYLOR TALCOTT) - 210sec Penalty Zone
Timing by SEIKO AT-35KR-W-f--1--,RS5..v1 Issued at 11:05 on Saturday, 05 March 2022 EH

WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

asics 3¢ QNB SEIKO TBS
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